
$PLPRESS=FCPRT01;         09/28/17            Four Seasons Produce Co.                PAGE 

                   Phone #: 800-422-8384
                     Fax #: (717) 721-2597

                                            PRICE LIST

            P92002 FOUR SEASONS PRODUCE/ORGANICS    Attention:

09/28/17 to 09/28/17

Item#  Item Description                 Price     Comment
=====  ==============================  =======    ==============================
       ** OG-NEW ITEMS **
42887  APPLE CORTLAND ORE ORG   28 LB    69.50   Heirloom
43539  APPLE ROSALYNN WXFP U 72/80 CT    73.50
49212  APPLE SWEETANGO WXF 100/113 CT   106.50   Stemilt
40325  ASPARAGUS ORG            11 LB    72.00
42181  GOLDEN BERRY PEELED OR 12/5 OZ    48.50   Cape Goose Berries
40583  PARSNIPS USA ORG         25 LB    72.00
43191  POMEGRANATE ORG       30-36 CT    53.50   Homegrown/Cousins
41030  SQUASH BUTTERCUP ORG     35 LB    40.50
       ** OG-APPLES, BAGGED **
49220  APPLE AMBROSIA BAG USA 12/3 LB    83.50   Covilli
42995  APPLE FUJI WXF ORG     12/3 LB    80.50
42975  APPLE GALA WXF 2.5" OR 12/3 LB    44.50   Purity/Sage/First/Bridges
42978  APPLE GALA WXF 2.5" OR 18/2 LB    45.50   First
43100  APPLE GR SMITH WXF ORG 12/3 LB    74.50   Stemilt
43070  APPLE RED DEL IMPORT O 12/3 LB    36.50   Interrupcion
       ** OG-APPLES, POUCHES **
49214  APPLE PINK PEARL POUCH 12/2 LB    46.50
       ** OG-APPLES, LIL SNAPPERS **
44662  LIL SNAPPERS GRANNY SMI 9/3 LB    39.50
       ** OG-APPLES, DOMESTIC **
43045  APPLE FUJI WXF ORG    80/88 CT   104.50   Sage
42914  APPLE FUJI WXF ORG      100 CT   102.50   Sage
42994  APPLE GALA WXFP ORG   80/88 CT    72.50   Cascade/Sage/Adolfo’s/First
42992  APPLE GALA WXFP ORG     100 CT    59.50   Daisy/First/Cascade/Sage
43415  APPLE GOLD CELL WXFP ORG 81 CT    71.50
43314  APPLE GOLD DEL CELL WXF 105 CT    64.50
43453  APPLE GOLD LOCAL PA OR   37 LB    77.50
43113  APPLE GR SMITH WXFP ORG 100 CT   101.50   Stemilt
43098  APPLE HONEYCRISP WXFP 80/88 CT   125.50   Sage/Purity/Stemilt/Adolfo’s
43095  APPLE HONEYCRISP WXFP O 100 CT   123.50   Purity/Sage/Adolfo’s
42842  APPLE JONAGOLD USXFP  80/88 CT    71.50
       ** OG-APPLES, JUICE **
43108  APPLE GR SMITH JUC #2 OR 38 LB    48.00
43155  APPLE FUJI JUC #2 ORG    38 LB    48.00
       ** OG-APPLE SAUCE **
46098  OYLER APPLESAUCE ORG  12/16 OZ    37.00
       ** OG-APPLES, SLICED **
44772  APPLE SLICES SWEET OG  6/12 OZ    18.50
       ** OG-PEARS, LOOSE **
43270  PEAR ASIAN 1-LYR 14-18CT 10 LB    33.50   Columbia/Homegrown
43590  PEAR BART 80/90CT US#1 O 44 LB    69.50   Stemilt/Sage/Columbia
43182  PEAR BART 100CT US#1 ORG 44 LB    60.50   Stemilt/Columbia
43212  PEAR BART 110CT US#1 ORG 44 LB    49.50
43229  PEAR BOSC 80/90CT US#1 O 44 LB    73.50
43266  PEAR BOSC 100 US#1 ORG   44 LB    71.50
43547  PEAR SECKEL 1-7/8" 100CT 20 LB    46.50   Valley
43621  PEAR STAR KRIMSON 40/45  22 LB    45.50   Daisy/Northwest
       ** OG-PEARS, BAGGED **
43294  PEAR BART US#1 ORG     12/3 LB    38.00   Purity
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** OG-NEW ITEMS **
APPLE CORTLAND ORE ORG   28 LB
APPLE ROSALYNN WXFP U 72/80 CT
APPLE SWEETANGO WXF 100/113 CT
ASPARAGUS ORG            11 LB
GOLDEN BERRY PEELED OR 12/5 OZ
PARSNIPS USA ORG         25 LB
POMEGRANATE ORG       30-36 CT
SQUASH BUTTERCUP ORG     35 LB
** OG-APPLES, BAGGED **
APPLE AMBROSIA BAG USA 12/3 LB
APPLE FUJI WXF ORG     12/3 LB
APPLE GALA WXF 2.5" OR 12/3 LB
APPLE GALA WXF 2.5" OR 18/2 LB
APPLE GR SMITH WXF ORG 12/3 LB
APPLE RED DEL IMPORT O 12/3 LB
** OG-APPLES, POUCHES **
APPLE PINK PEARL POUCH 12/2 LB
** OG-APPLES, LIL SNAPPERS **
LIL SNAPPERS GRANNY SMI 9/3 LB
** OG-APPLES, DOMESTIC **
APPLE FUJI WXF ORG    80/88 CT
APPLE FUJI WXF ORG      100 CT
APPLE GALA WXFP ORG   80/88 CT
APPLE GALA WXFP ORG     100 CT
APPLE GOLD CELL WXFP ORG 81 CT
APPLE GOLD DEL CELL WXF 105 CT
APPLE GOLD LOCAL PA OR   37 LB
APPLE GR SMITH WXFP ORG 100 CT
APPLE HONEYCRISP WXFP 80/88 CT
APPLE HONEYCRISP WXFP O 100 CT
APPLE JONAGOLD USXFP  80/88 CT
** OG-APPLES, JUICE **
APPLE GR SMITH JUC #2 OR 38 LB
APPLE FUJI JUC #2 ORG    38 LB
** OG-APPLE SAUCE **
OYLER APPLESAUCE ORG  12/16 OZ
** OG-APPLES, SLICED **
APPLE SLICES SWEET OG  6/12 OZ
** OG-PEARS, LOOSE **
PEAR ASIAN 1-LYR 14-18CT 10 LB
PEAR BART 80/90CT US#1 O 44 LB
PEAR BART 100CT US#1 ORG 44 LB
PEAR BART 110CT US#1 ORG 44 LB
PEAR BOSC 80/90CT US#1 O 44 LB
PEAR BOSC 100 US#1 ORG   44 LB
PEAR SECKEL 1-7/8" 100CT 20 LB
PEAR STAR KRIMSON 40/45  22 LB
** OG-PEARS, BAGGED **
PEAR BART US#1 ORG     12/3 LB
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42168  PEAR RED POUCH USA ORG 12/2 LB    30.00   Daisy
       ** OG-CITRUS, LEMONS/LIMES **
44057  LEMON FCY ORG            95 CT    99.50   Lemon King/Doc’s
44011  LEMON CHOICE ORG         95 CT    59.50   Tomorrow’s
44154  LEMON FCY 95sz ORG      1/2 CS    51.50
44019  LEMON FCY ORG           115 CT    85.75   Lemon King/Doc’s
44104  LEMON CHOICE ORG        115 CT    55.50   Tomorrow’s
44012  LEMON FCY ORG           140 CT    59.50   Doc’s
44020  LEMON BAGGED FCY ORG   18/2 LB    69.50   Doc’s
43984  LIMES FCY MEX 150-200 OR 38 LB    66.00   Homegrown/Tomorrow’s
44024  LIMES FCY MEX ORG        10 LB    25.50
46019  LEMON JUICE SICILIA OR 24/4 OZ    19.50   Sicilia
46025  LIME JUICE SICILIA ORG 24/4 OZ    19.50   Sicilia
       ** OG-CITRUS, CALIFORNIA **
43979  GRAPEFRUIT RED/PINK FCY  32 CT    64.50   Sundance
44153  ORANGE CALF JUC ORG      38 LB    34.00
44137  ORANGE VAL FCY CALF ORG  56 CT    68.50   Sundance
44119  ORANGE VAL FCY CALF OR 10/4 LB    60.00   Sundance
       ** OG-MELONS **
43689  CANTALOUPE USA ORG        9 CT    28.00   Goldie
43784  W/MELON ORG MINI SDLS 5C 35 LB    33.00
43805  W/MELON ORG MINI SDLS 6C 30 LB    33.50   Dulcinea
41434  W/MELON ORG MINI SDLS 8C 30 LB    33.50
       ** OG-BERRIES **
44904  BLUEBERRIES DRIS ORG 12-4.4 OZ    53.50
43628  KIWI BERRY LOCAL ORG   12-6 OZ    53.50
43644  KIWI BERRY USA ORG     12/6 OZ    38.50   Lady Bug
43673  RASPBERRIES DRIS ORG   12-6 OZ    52.50   Driscoll’s
43684  STRAWBERRIES DRIS ORG   8-1 LB    41.50   Driscoll’s
43681  STRAWBERRIES ORG        8-1 LB    28.00   Wish
       ** OG-GRAPES **
43930  GRAPES BLACK SDLS USA OR 19 LB    40.50   Benzler/Sunview
43875  GRAPES GREEN SDLS ORG US 19 LB    40.50   Four Star/Anthony/VBZ
43878  GRAPES RED SDLS PREM USA 19 LB    42.50   Homegrown/VBZ/Anthony
44279  GRAPES CONCORD TOTE ORG 9/2 LB    56.00   Heinke
43877  GRAPES GRN MARIAN BIO OR 17 LB    36.50   Marian Farms
43573  GRAPES THOMCORD CLAM U 20/1 LB    46.50   Cousins
       ** OG-STONE FRUIT **
43862  NECTARINE YEL 40/64s ORG 18 LB    36.50   First/Stemilt
43848  PEACH WHT 44/72’s USA OR 18 LB    42.50   Stemilt
43951  PLUOT DAPPLE 48-54 ORG   18 LB    41.50   Washington
       ** OG-DRIED FRUIT & NUTS **
40107  CHESTNUTS PEELED & S 12/6.5 OZ    50.25   Melissa’s
45012  RAISINS FLAME JMBO OR 12/10 OZ    42.00   Earthbound
45009  RAISINS MINI PAK OR 24/6/1.5OZ    54.75   Earthbound
42004  DRIED MANGO ORGANIC    12/3 OZ    43.00
42002  DRIED GOJI BERRIES ORG 12/3 OZ    65.00
42001  DRIED BLUEBERRIES ORGA 12/3 OZ    58.00
42003  DRIED MULBERRIES ORGAN 12/3 OZ    50.00
42006  PINENUTS ORG           12/3 OZ    64.50
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PEAR RED POUCH USA ORG 12/2 LB
** OG-CITRUS, LEMONS/LIMES **
LEMON FCY ORG            95 CT
LEMON CHOICE ORG         95 CT
LEMON FCY 95sz ORG      1/2 CS
LEMON FCY ORG           115 CT
LEMON CHOICE ORG        115 CT
LEMON FCY ORG           140 CT
LEMON BAGGED FCY ORG   18/2 LB
LIMES FCY MEX 150-200 OR 38 LB
LIMES FCY MEX ORG        10 LB
LEMON JUICE SICILIA OR 24/4 OZ
LIME JUICE SICILIA ORG 24/4 OZ
** OG-CITRUS, CALIFORNIA **
GRAPEFRUIT RED/PINK FCY  32 CT
ORANGE CALF JUC ORG      38 LB
ORANGE VAL FCY CALF ORG  56 CT
ORANGE VAL FCY CALF OR 10/4 LB
** OG-MELONS **
CANTALOUPE USA ORG        9 CT
W/MELON ORG MINI SDLS 5C 35 LB
W/MELON ORG MINI SDLS 6C 30 LB
W/MELON ORG MINI SDLS 8C 30 LB
** OG-BERRIES **
BLUEBERRIES DRIS ORG 12-4.4 OZ
KIWI BERRY LOCAL ORG   12-6 OZ
KIWI BERRY USA ORG     12/6 OZ
RASPBERRIES DRIS ORG   12-6 OZ
STRAWBERRIES DRIS ORG   8-1 LB
STRAWBERRIES ORG        8-1 LB
** OG-GRAPES **
GRAPES BLACK SDLS USA OR 19 LB
GRAPES GREEN SDLS ORG US 19 LB
GRAPES RED SDLS PREM USA 19 LB
GRAPES CONCORD TOTE ORG 9/2 LB
GRAPES GRN MARIAN BIO OR 17 LB
GRAPES THOMCORD CLAM U 20/1 LB
** OG-STONE FRUIT **
NECTARINE YEL 40/64s ORG 18 LB
PEACH WHT 44/72’s USA OR 18 LB
PLUOT DAPPLE 48-54 ORG   18 LB
** OG-DRIED FRUIT & NUTS **
CHESTNUTS PEELED & S 12/6.5 OZ
RAISINS FLAME JMBO OR 12/10 OZ
RAISINS MINI PAK OR 24/6/1.5OZ
DRIED MANGO ORGANIC    12/3 OZ
DRIED GOJI BERRIES ORG 12/3 OZ
DRIED BLUEBERRIES ORGA 12/3 OZ
DRIED MULBERRIES ORGAN 12/3 OZ
PINENUTS ORG           12/3 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
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42007  PINE NUTS TOASTED ORG  12/3 OZ    63.00
45035  SETTON PISTACHIOS R/S  12/7 OZ    62.00
40053  SUNFLOWER KERNELS R  12/5.5 OZ    23.00
42080  W.R. FIGS SUNDRIED ORG 24/6 OZ    62.00
42081  W.R. DATES SUNDRIED OR 24/5 OZ    62.00
42083  W.R. APRICOT SUNDRIED  24/5 OZ    62.00
       ** OG-BANANAS **
07926  BANANAS FT #2 ORG        40 LB    24.25
07927  BANANAS FT #3 ORG        40 LB    24.25
07929  BANANAS FT #4 ORG        40 LB    24.25
07962  BANANAS BAG ORG #2       40 LB    23.75   Dole - Bagged
07963  BANANAS BAG ORG #3       40 LB    23.75   Dole - Bagged
44260  PLANTAIN ORG             38 LB    51.00   Organics Unlimited
       ** OG-TROPICALS **
43135  AVOCADO HASS MEX ORG     48 CT   120.00   Del Rey
43132  AVOCADO FAIR TRADE MEX O 48 CT   122.00
43136  AVOCADO HASS MEX ORG     60 CT   120.00   Del Rey
41823  CACTUS LEAVES NOPALES ORG 5 LB    32.50
43678  COCONUTS ORG             40 LB    45.50   Org Unlimited
43816  COCONUTS YOUNG THAI ORG   9 CT    30.00
43490  CURRY LEAF ORG         12/1 OZ    21.50   Glaser
43660  DATES MEDJOOL X-FCY ORG  11 LB    62.50   United With Earth
43372  DATES MEDJOOL X-FCY OR 24/1 LB   146.00   United With Earth
43373  DATES MEDJOOL X-FCY ORG 6/1 LB    37.00
44697  DATES PITTED DEGLET NO 24/1 LB   100.50   United With Earth
45008  DATE ROLL ALMOND ORG  12/12 OZ    66.00
45018  DATE ROLL COCONUT ORG 12/12 OZ    56.00
43537  DRAGON FRUIT MAGENTA  10/14 CT    47.00
44699  FIGS DRIED GOLDEN ORG  24/8 OZ    90.00
44698  FIGS DRIED MISSION ORG 24/8 OZ    90.00
43641  KIWI SUNGOLD 31/37 CT NZ 13 LB    35.50
46344  MAMEY ORG                10 LB    54.00   Glaser
44189  PAPAYAS FORMOSA MEX ORG  32 LB    35.00   HLB
43826  PINEAPPLE GOLD DOLE ORG   6 CT    22.00   Dole
42891  PINEAPPLE GOLD DOLE ORG   7 CT    24.00   Dole
43821  PINEAPPLE GOLD ORG        8 CT    24.50   Del Monte
       ** CV-TROPICALS **
17232  COCONUTS YOUNG THAI       9 CT    27.50
       ** OG-VEGETABLES **
40160  ARTICHOKES GLOBE ORG     30 CT    44.00
40208  ARUGULA PREM ORG         24 CT    38.50   Cal-O
40204  ARUGULA ORG               4 LB    14.75   Salad Farm
40387  BEANS GREEN ORG          25 LB    45.50   Lakeside/Reed
40484  BEETS GOLD BU ORG        24 CT    52.00
40482  BEETS RAINBOW BUNCH ORG  24 CT    45.00   Cal-O
40532  BEETS RED BU PREM ORG    24 CT    45.00   Cal-O
40488  BEETS RED BU ORG         12 CT    29.00
40487  BEETS CHIOGGIA ORG       25 LB    38.00   Coke
40496  BEETS GOLD ORG           25 LB    39.00   Lakside
40485  BEETS RED ORG            25 LB    34.00   Bubbling/Foxy/Mockingbird

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Dole - Bagged
Dole - Bagged
Organics Unlimited

Del Rey

Del Rey

Org Unlimited

Glaser
United With Earth
United With Earth

United With Earth

Glaser
HLB
Dole
Dole
Del Monte

Cal-O
Salad Farm
Lakeside/Reed

Cal-O
Cal-O

Coke
Lakside
Bubbling/Foxy/Mockingbird

42007
45035
40053
42080
42081
42083
     
07926
07927
07929
07962
07963
44260
     
43135
43132
43136
41823
43678
43816
43490
43660
43372
43373
44697
45008
45018
43537
44699
44698
43641
46344
44189
43826
42891
43821
     
17232
     
40160
40208
40204
40387
40484
40482
40532
40488
40487
40496
40485

PINE NUTS TOASTED ORG  12/3 OZ
SETTON PISTACHIOS R/S  12/7 OZ
SUNFLOWER KERNELS R  12/5.5 OZ
W.R. FIGS SUNDRIED ORG 24/6 OZ
W.R. DATES SUNDRIED OR 24/5 OZ
W.R. APRICOT SUNDRIED  24/5 OZ
** OG-BANANAS **
BANANAS FT #2 ORG        40 LB
BANANAS FT #3 ORG        40 LB
BANANAS FT #4 ORG        40 LB
BANANAS BAG ORG #2       40 LB
BANANAS BAG ORG #3       40 LB
PLANTAIN ORG             38 LB
** OG-TROPICALS **
AVOCADO HASS MEX ORG     48 CT
AVOCADO FAIR TRADE MEX O 48 CT
AVOCADO HASS MEX ORG     60 CT
CACTUS LEAVES NOPALES ORG 5 LB
COCONUTS ORG             40 LB
COCONUTS YOUNG THAI ORG   9 CT
CURRY LEAF ORG         12/1 OZ
DATES MEDJOOL X-FCY ORG  11 LB
DATES MEDJOOL X-FCY OR 24/1 LB
DATES MEDJOOL X-FCY ORG 6/1 LB
DATES PITTED DEGLET NO 24/1 LB
DATE ROLL ALMOND ORG  12/12 OZ
DATE ROLL COCONUT ORG 12/12 OZ
DRAGON FRUIT MAGENTA  10/14 CT
FIGS DRIED GOLDEN ORG  24/8 OZ
FIGS DRIED MISSION ORG 24/8 OZ
KIWI SUNGOLD 31/37 CT NZ 13 LB
MAMEY ORG                10 LB
PAPAYAS FORMOSA MEX ORG  32 LB
PINEAPPLE GOLD DOLE ORG   6 CT
PINEAPPLE GOLD DOLE ORG   7 CT
PINEAPPLE GOLD ORG        8 CT
** CV-TROPICALS **
COCONUTS YOUNG THAI       9 CT
** OG-VEGETABLES **
ARTICHOKES GLOBE ORG     30 CT
ARUGULA PREM ORG         24 CT
ARUGULA ORG               4 LB
BEANS GREEN ORG          25 LB
BEETS GOLD BU ORG        24 CT
BEETS RAINBOW BUNCH ORG  24 CT
BEETS RED BU PREM ORG    24 CT
BEETS RED BU ORG         12 CT
BEETS CHIOGGIA ORG       25 LB
BEETS GOLD ORG           25 LB
BEETS RED ORG            25 LB
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40513  BOK CHOY BABY PREM ORG   20 LB    68.00
40501  BROCCOLI PREM ORG        14 CT    62.00   Cal-O
40502  BROCCOLI ORG             14 CT    56.00   Foxy
40505  BROCCOLI CROWNS ORG      18 LB    54.00   Foxy
40307  BROCCOLI WRAP ORG        14 CT    53.00   Foxy
40436  BROCCOLI BABY SWEET ORG  18 CT    47.50   Lakeside
40507  BROCCOLI RABE ORG        20 CT    46.00
40511  BRUSSELS SPROUTS ORG     10 LB    60.00   JBJ
40548  CABBAGE GRN PREM ORG     45 LB    39.50
40550  CABBAGE GRN ORG          45 LB    34.00   Pedersen/Foxy/Pure Delys
40551  CABBAGE GRN ORG          20 LB    21.75
40562  CABBAGE RED ORG          40 LB    39.00   Foxy/Clarion
40556  CABBAGE RED ORG          20 LB    27.50
40515  CABBAGE NAPA ORG         35 LB    45.00   Lakeside
40518  CABBAGE SAVOY ORG        35 LB    41.00   Lakeside
40757  CARROT DIP PK CAL-O  12/3-3 OZ    28.00   Cal-O
40760  CARROT SNK PK CAL-O  20/6-2 OZ    27.50   Cal-O
40441  CARROT BABY B-LUV ORG  30/1 LB    39.50   Bunny Luv
40572  CARROT CAN ORG         10/5 LB    37.00
41806  CARROT CAN ORG         24/2 LB    37.00
40571  CARROT B-LUV ORG       48/1 LB    57.00   B-Luv
46522  CARROT BABY MICRO ORG 12/12 OZ    24.50   Cal O
40597  CARROT BABY RAINBOW O 12/12 OZ    26.50
41807  CARROT CHIPS ORG       18/1 LB    35.00   Cal-O
41802  CARROT SHREDDED ORG   18/10 OZ    31.00   Cal-O
41274  CARROT RAINBOW SHRED  12/10 OZ    23.50   Cal-O
40574  CARROT BUNCH RAINBOW ORG 24 CT    48.00   Lakeside
40575  CARROT BUNCH PURPLE ORG  24 CT    46.00
40611  CARROT TABLE CALIF ORG   25 LB    36.00   Cal-O
40615  CARROT JUMBO CALIF ORG   25 LB    38.00   Cal-O
40559  CARROT JUICE ORG         50 LB    35.50   Bolthouse
40631  CAULIFLOWER CELLO ORG    12 CT    53.50   Bonipak/Foxy
42839  CAULIFLOWER CRUMBLES OR 6/1 LB    19.75   Farm Day Organics
41060  CELERY ORG               24 CT    39.00
41062  CELERY ORG               30 CT    37.00   Bonipak/Foxy
41059  CELERY SLEEVED ORG       30 CT    37.00   Foxy
41065  CELERY SLEEVED ORG       15 CT    27.00
41066  CELERY HEART ORG     18 CT BAG    28.75   Bonipak/Foxy
44278  OLIVIA CELERY HEARTS  15/10 OZ    38.50   Olivia’s
41070  CELERIAC ORG             25 LB    43.00
40666  CHARD GRN PREM ORG       24 CT    40.00   Lady Moon
40684  CHARD GRN ORG            12 CT    24.50
40680  CHARD RAINBOW PREM ORG   24 CT    45.00   Lady Moon
40682  CHARD RAINBOW ORG        12 CT    26.00   Lady Moon
40667  CHARD RED PREM ORG       24 CT    40.00   Lady Moon
40685  CHARD RED ORG            12 CT    28.00
40534  CORN BI-COLOR ORG        60 CT    15.00   Pure Delys
41088  CUCUMBER LADY PREM ORG   20 LB    52.50   Lady Moon
41091  CUCUMBER ORG             20 LB    42.00   ECO
41090  CUCUMBER ORG             10 LB    28.50
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Foxy
Foxy
Foxy
Lakeside

JBJ

Pedersen/Foxy/Pure Delys

Foxy/Clarion

Lakeside
Lakeside
Cal-O
Cal-O
Bunny Luv

B-Luv
Cal O

Cal-O
Cal-O
Cal-O
Lakeside

Cal-O
Cal-O
Bolthouse
Bonipak/Foxy
Farm Day Organics

Bonipak/Foxy
Foxy

Bonipak/Foxy
Olivia’s

Lady Moon

Lady Moon
Lady Moon
Lady Moon

Pure Delys
Lady Moon
ECO

40513
40501
40502
40505
40307
40436
40507
40511
40548
40550
40551
40562
40556
40515
40518
40757
40760
40441
40572
41806
40571
46522
40597
41807
41802
41274
40574
40575
40611
40615
40559
40631
42839
41060
41062
41059
41065
41066
44278
41070
40666
40684
40680
40682
40667
40685
40534
41088
41091
41090

BOK CHOY BABY PREM ORG   20 LB
BROCCOLI PREM ORG        14 CT
BROCCOLI ORG             14 CT
BROCCOLI CROWNS ORG      18 LB
BROCCOLI WRAP ORG        14 CT
BROCCOLI BABY SWEET ORG  18 CT
BROCCOLI RABE ORG        20 CT
BRUSSELS SPROUTS ORG     10 LB
CABBAGE GRN PREM ORG     45 LB
CABBAGE GRN ORG          45 LB
CABBAGE GRN ORG          20 LB
CABBAGE RED ORG          40 LB
CABBAGE RED ORG          20 LB
CABBAGE NAPA ORG         35 LB
CABBAGE SAVOY ORG        35 LB
CARROT DIP PK CAL-O  12/3-3 OZ
CARROT SNK PK CAL-O  20/6-2 OZ
CARROT BABY B-LUV ORG  30/1 LB
CARROT CAN ORG         10/5 LB
CARROT CAN ORG         24/2 LB
CARROT B-LUV ORG       48/1 LB
CARROT BABY MICRO ORG 12/12 OZ
CARROT BABY RAINBOW O 12/12 OZ
CARROT CHIPS ORG       18/1 LB
CARROT SHREDDED ORG   18/10 OZ
CARROT RAINBOW SHRED  12/10 OZ
CARROT BUNCH RAINBOW ORG 24 CT
CARROT BUNCH PURPLE ORG  24 CT
CARROT TABLE CALIF ORG   25 LB
CARROT JUMBO CALIF ORG   25 LB
CARROT JUICE ORG         50 LB
CAULIFLOWER CELLO ORG    12 CT
CAULIFLOWER CRUMBLES OR 6/1 LB
CELERY ORG               24 CT
CELERY ORG               30 CT
CELERY SLEEVED ORG       30 CT
CELERY SLEEVED ORG       15 CT
CELERY HEART ORG     18 CT BAG
OLIVIA CELERY HEARTS  15/10 OZ
CELERIAC ORG             25 LB
CHARD GRN PREM ORG       24 CT
CHARD GRN ORG            12 CT
CHARD RAINBOW PREM ORG   24 CT
CHARD RAINBOW ORG        12 CT
CHARD RED PREM ORG       24 CT
CHARD RED ORG            12 CT
CORN BI-COLOR ORG        60 CT
CUCUMBER LADY PREM ORG   20 LB
CUCUMBER ORG             20 LB
CUCUMBER ORG             10 LB

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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41080  CUCUMBER EUROPEAN ORG    12 CT    26.50   Sunset/Mariachers
40639  EGGPLANT PREM ORG        24 LB    51.50   Lady Moon
40644  EGGPLANT ORG             22 LB    40.50   Greenfield
40659  EGGPLANT  ORG            11 LB    23.50
40673  ENDIVE/CHICORY ORG       24 CT    32.00
40211  FENNEL ORG               12 CT    33.00   Lakeside/Cal-O
40530  GREENS BROCCO LEAF ORG   24 CT    37.00   Foxy
41007  GREENS COLLARDS PA ORG   24 CT    41.00   Lady Moon
40635  GREENS COLLARDS PREM ORG 24 CT    43.00   Cal-O
40670  GREENS COLLARDS ORG      24 CT    33.00   Boskovich/Foxy
40671  GREENS COLLARDS ORG      12 CT    24.00
40628  GREENS DANDELION PREM OR 24 CT    42.00   Lady Moon
40650  GREENS DANDELION ORG     12 CT    29.00   Coke
40416  GREENS KALE EAST ORG     24 CT    35.00   Pedersen
40672  GREENS KALE ORG          12 CT    21.50
49875  KALE LOOSE ORG           18 LB    31.00
40948  GREENS KALE LACINATO PRE 24 CT    42.00   Lady Moon/Cal-O
40889  GREENS KALE LACINATO ORG 12 CT    24.50
40907  KALE BABY ORG             3 LB    15.50   Earthbound/Salad Farm
44670  GREENS KALE ORG        8/10 OZ    17.50   Glory Foods
40668  GREENS KALE RED BORE ORG 24 CT    33.50   Lady Moon/Lakeside/Cal-O
40890  GREENS KALE RED ORG      12 CT    21.00   Lakeside/Coke
40857  KOHLRABI BU PURPLE ORG   12 CT    34.50
40912  LEEKS PREM ORG           20 LB    45.00   Cal-O
40945  LEEKS ORG                12 CT    27.00
41163  LETTUCE ICEBERG CELLO OR 12 CT    31.00
41150  LET GRN BUTTER ORG       24 CT    35.00   Cal-O
41155  LET RED BUTTER ORG       24 CT    35.00   Cal-O
40312  LET RED BUTTER ORG       12 CT    20.00
41159  LET GRN LEAF PREM ORG    24 CT    37.00   Pure Delys/Cal-O
40314  LET GRN LEAF ORG         12 CT    20.50
41158  LET RED LEAF PREM ORG    24 CT    35.00   Pure Delys/Cal-O
40313  LET RED LEAF ORG         12 CT    21.50
41185  LET ROMAINE HEART ORG  12/3 CT    26.50   Bonipak/Foxy
42110  ORG-GIRL ROM HEARTS 3 14/12 OZ    33.75
41180  LET ROMAINE ORG          24 CT    40.00   Foxy/Cal-O/Pure Delys
41181  LET ROMAINE ORG          12 CT    22.00
43534  OKRA ORG                 10 LB    37.00   Coke
40411  PEAS SNAP BAGGED ORG  10/10 OZ    42.00
40796  PEPPERS GRN LG ORG       25 LB    36.50   Lady Moon
40802  PEPPERS RED IMP ORG      11 LB    42.50   Sopema
40789  PEPPERS RED CHOICE ORG   11 LB    33.50
43381  PEPPERS ORANGE IMP ORG   11 LB    43.50   Sopema
40803  PEPPERS YEL IMP ORG      11 LB    44.50   Sopema
40784  PEPPERS ANAHEIM ORG      10 LB    31.50   Hepworth
43364  PEPPERS CAYENNE ORG      10 LB    30.50   Hepworth
40786  PEPPERS HABANERO ORG     10 LB    33.00   Hepworth
40776  PEPPERS HABANERO GOLDEN  10 LB    33.00   Hepworth
40838  PEPPERS JALAPENO ORG     10 LB    31.50   Coke/Ruben
41255  PEPPERS POBLANO ORG      10 LB    32.00   Clarion/Hepworth

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Sunset/Mariachers
Lady Moon
Greenfield

Lakeside/Cal-O
Foxy
Lady Moon
Cal-O
Boskovich/Foxy

Lady Moon
Coke
Pedersen

Lady Moon/Cal-O

Earthbound/Salad Farm
Glory Foods
Lady Moon/Lakeside/Cal-O
Lakeside/Coke

Cal-O

Cal-O
Cal-O

Pure Delys/Cal-O

Pure Delys/Cal-O

Bonipak/Foxy

Foxy/Cal-O/Pure Delys

Coke

Lady Moon
Sopema

Sopema
Sopema
Hepworth
Hepworth
Hepworth
Hepworth
Coke/Ruben
Clarion/Hepworth

41080
40639
40644
40659
40673
40211
40530
41007
40635
40670
40671
40628
40650
40416
40672
49875
40948
40889
40907
44670
40668
40890
40857
40912
40945
41163
41150
41155
40312
41159
40314
41158
40313
41185
42110
41180
41181
43534
40411
40796
40802
40789
43381
40803
40784
43364
40786
40776
40838
41255

CUCUMBER EUROPEAN ORG    12 CT
EGGPLANT PREM ORG        24 LB
EGGPLANT ORG             22 LB
EGGPLANT  ORG            11 LB
ENDIVE/CHICORY ORG       24 CT
FENNEL ORG               12 CT
GREENS BROCCO LEAF ORG   24 CT
GREENS COLLARDS PA ORG   24 CT
GREENS COLLARDS PREM ORG 24 CT
GREENS COLLARDS ORG      24 CT
GREENS COLLARDS ORG      12 CT
GREENS DANDELION PREM OR 24 CT
GREENS DANDELION ORG     12 CT
GREENS KALE EAST ORG     24 CT
GREENS KALE ORG          12 CT
KALE LOOSE ORG           18 LB
GREENS KALE LACINATO PRE 24 CT
GREENS KALE LACINATO ORG 12 CT
KALE BABY ORG             3 LB
GREENS KALE ORG        8/10 OZ
GREENS KALE RED BORE ORG 24 CT
GREENS KALE RED ORG      12 CT
KOHLRABI BU PURPLE ORG   12 CT
LEEKS PREM ORG           20 LB
LEEKS ORG                12 CT
LETTUCE ICEBERG CELLO OR 12 CT
LET GRN BUTTER ORG       24 CT
LET RED BUTTER ORG       24 CT
LET RED BUTTER ORG       12 CT
LET GRN LEAF PREM ORG    24 CT
LET GRN LEAF ORG         12 CT
LET RED LEAF PREM ORG    24 CT
LET RED LEAF ORG         12 CT
LET ROMAINE HEART ORG  12/3 CT
ORG-GIRL ROM HEARTS 3 14/12 OZ
LET ROMAINE ORG          24 CT
LET ROMAINE ORG          12 CT
OKRA ORG                 10 LB
PEAS SNAP BAGGED ORG  10/10 OZ
PEPPERS GRN LG ORG       25 LB
PEPPERS RED IMP ORG      11 LB
PEPPERS RED CHOICE ORG   11 LB
PEPPERS ORANGE IMP ORG   11 LB
PEPPERS YEL IMP ORG      11 LB
PEPPERS ANAHEIM ORG      10 LB
PEPPERS CAYENNE ORG      10 LB
PEPPERS HABANERO ORG     10 LB
PEPPERS HABANERO GOLDEN  10 LB
PEPPERS JALAPENO ORG     10 LB
PEPPERS POBLANO ORG      10 LB

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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41122  RADICCHIO ORG            12 CT    36.00   Coke/Lakeside
40864  RADISH RED BU PREM ORG   24 CT    58.50   Cal-O
40180  RADISH RED BU ORG        12 CT    31.00
40880  RADISH BLACK ORG         10 LB    32.00   Lakeside
40654  RADISH DAIKON BU 18-24CT 45 LB    43.00   Cal-O
41279  RADISH DAIKON PURPLE ORG 10 LB    32.50
40616  RUTABAGAS ORG            25 LB    37.50
40916  SCALLIONS CAL-O ORG      48 CT    48.50   Cal-O
40915  SCALLIONS ORG            48 CT    44.50   Foxy
40308  SCALLIONS ORG            24 CT    25.75
40900  SPINACH BUNCH ORG        24 CT    45.00   Foxy
40897  SPINACH BUNCH ORG        12 CT    24.50
40905  SPINACH BABY ORG          4 LB    18.00   Earthbound/Salad Farm
42223  OLIVIA SPINACH STEAM OR 6/9 OZ    16.85
41200  SPRING MIX ORG            3 LB    11.75   Earthbound/Salad Farm
41015  SQUASH ZUCC ORG          20 LB    41.50   Lakeside/Green Field
41012  SQUASH ZUCC FCY ORG      24 LB    39.00
41026  SQUASH YELLOW ORG        20 LB    37.00   Ideal
41048  SQUASH YELLOW FCY ORG    10 LB    26.00
41036  SQUASH ACORN GRN ORG     30 LB    33.50   Central
41031  SQUASH BUTTERNUT ORG     35 LB    31.00   Clarion/Central
41035  SQUASH DELICATA ORG      35 LB    38.00   Bubbling
41053  SQUASH HONEYNUT ORG      40 LB    42.00   Clarion/Stoltzfus
41220  SQUASH PIE PUMPKIN ORG   35 LB    34.00
41055  SQUASH RED KURI ORG      35 LB    40.00   Clarion
41050  SQUASH SPAGHETTI ORG     30 LB    32.00   Stoltzfus
41568  OLIVIA BUTTERNUT CUBED 6/20 OZ    20.50
41879  OLIVIA BUTTERNUT HALVES  15 LB    27.50
40618  TURNIPS ORG              25 LB    37.50   Nature’s
       ** CV-VEGETABLES **
02084  EDAMAME INSHELL        6/10 OZ    17.75   Veggieland (not organic)
02080  EDAMAME SHELLED         6/8 OZ    17.75   Veggieland (not organic)
03038  UPLAND CRESS BUNCH       12 CT    21.50
       ** OG-MUSHROOMS, LOOSE **
41848  MUSHROOM BEECH ORG        3 LB    29.95   Mother Earth
40718  MUSHROOM CRIMINI ORG      5 LB    12.95   Mother Earth
40989  MUSHROOM CRIMINI SLICED O 5 LB    13.95   Mother Earth
41847  MUSHROOM MAITAKE ORG      3 LB    32.50   Mother Earth
41850  MUSHROOM POM POM ORG      3 LB    29.95   Mother Earth
40716  MUSHROOM PORTABELLA ORG   5 LB    16.95   Mother Earth
41849  MUSHROOM ROYAL TRUMPET OR 3 LB    29.95   Mother Earth
40722  MUSHROOM SHIITAKE ORG     3 LB    20.50   Mother Earth
40990  MUSHROOM WHITE LG ORG    10 LB    19.50   Mother Earth
40713  MUSHROOM WHITE LRG ORG    5 LB    12.95   Mother Earth
40710  MUSHROOM WHITE MED ORG   10 LB    17.85   Mother Earth
40306  MUSHROOM OYSTER GREY ORG  5 LB    28.50   Mushroom King
40305  MUSHROOM SHIITAKE HEIRLOO 3 LB    21.50   Mushroom King
       ** OG-MUSHROOMS, PACKAGED **
40714  MUSH BABY BELLA/CRIMINI 6/8 OZ    13.30   Mother Earth
40580  MUSHROOM CRIMINI SLICED 6/8 OZ    13.95   Mother Earth

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Coke/Lakeside
Cal-O

Lakeside
Cal-O

Cal-O
Foxy

Foxy

Earthbound/Salad Farm

Earthbound/Salad Farm
Lakeside/Green Field

Ideal

Central
Clarion/Central
Bubbling
Clarion/Stoltzfus

Clarion
Stoltzfus

Nature’s

Veggieland (not organic)
Veggieland (not organic)

Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mushroom King
Mushroom King

Mother Earth
Mother Earth

41122
40864
40180
40880
40654
41279
40616
40916
40915
40308
40900
40897
40905
42223
41200
41015
41012
41026
41048
41036
41031
41035
41053
41220
41055
41050
41568
41879
40618
     
02084
02080
03038
     
41848
40718
40989
41847
41850
40716
41849
40722
40990
40713
40710
40306
40305
     
40714
40580

RADICCHIO ORG            12 CT
RADISH RED BU PREM ORG   24 CT
RADISH RED BU ORG        12 CT
RADISH BLACK ORG         10 LB
RADISH DAIKON BU 18-24CT 45 LB
RADISH DAIKON PURPLE ORG 10 LB
RUTABAGAS ORG            25 LB
SCALLIONS CAL-O ORG      48 CT
SCALLIONS ORG            48 CT
SCALLIONS ORG            24 CT
SPINACH BUNCH ORG        24 CT
SPINACH BUNCH ORG        12 CT
SPINACH BABY ORG          4 LB
OLIVIA SPINACH STEAM OR 6/9 OZ
SPRING MIX ORG            3 LB
SQUASH ZUCC ORG          20 LB
SQUASH ZUCC FCY ORG      24 LB
SQUASH YELLOW ORG        20 LB
SQUASH YELLOW FCY ORG    10 LB
SQUASH ACORN GRN ORG     30 LB
SQUASH BUTTERNUT ORG     35 LB
SQUASH DELICATA ORG      35 LB
SQUASH HONEYNUT ORG      40 LB
SQUASH PIE PUMPKIN ORG   35 LB
SQUASH RED KURI ORG      35 LB
SQUASH SPAGHETTI ORG     30 LB
OLIVIA BUTTERNUT CUBED 6/20 OZ
OLIVIA BUTTERNUT HALVES  15 LB
TURNIPS ORG              25 LB
** CV-VEGETABLES **
EDAMAME INSHELL        6/10 OZ
EDAMAME SHELLED         6/8 OZ
UPLAND CRESS BUNCH       12 CT
** OG-MUSHROOMS, LOOSE **
MUSHROOM BEECH ORG        3 LB
MUSHROOM CRIMINI ORG      5 LB
MUSHROOM CRIMINI SLICED O 5 LB
MUSHROOM MAITAKE ORG      3 LB
MUSHROOM POM POM ORG      3 LB
MUSHROOM PORTABELLA ORG   5 LB
MUSHROOM ROYAL TRUMPET OR 3 LB
MUSHROOM SHIITAKE ORG     3 LB
MUSHROOM WHITE LG ORG    10 LB
MUSHROOM WHITE LRG ORG    5 LB
MUSHROOM WHITE MED ORG   10 LB
MUSHROOM OYSTER GREY ORG  5 LB
MUSHROOM SHIITAKE HEIRLOO 3 LB
** OG-MUSHROOMS, PACKAGED **
MUSH BABY BELLA/CRIMINI 6/8 OZ
MUSHROOM CRIMINI SLICED 6/8 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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43374  MUSHROOM BROWN BEECH  6/3.5 OZ    14.75   Hokto
43376  MUSHROOM KING OYSTER  5/9.5 OZ    17.85   Hokto
40581  MUSHROOM MAITAKE ORG  6/3.5 OZ    17.30   Hokto
40719  MUSHROOM PORT CAPS ORG  6/6 OZ    16.40   Mother Earth
40720  MUSHROOM PORT SLICES OR 6/6 OZ    16.40   Mother Earth
40721  MUSHROOM SHIITAKE ORG 6/3.5 OZ    15.80   Mother Earth
40744  MUSHROOM SHIITAKE SLICE 6/5 OZ    17.35   Mother Earth
43377  MUSHROOM SPECIALTY MIX OR 8 CT    24.00   Hokto
43375  MUSHROOM WHITE BEECH  6/3.5 OZ    14.95   Hokto
40717  MUSHROOM WHITE CELLO OR 6/8 OZ     9.35   Mother Earth
40715  MUSHROOM CELLO ORG     12/8 OZ    16.95   Mother Earth
40979  MUSHROOM WHITE ORG    10/12 OZ    16.95   Mother Earth
40996  MUSHROOM WHITE SLICED O 6/8 OZ     9.35   Mother Earth
40460  MUSH DRIED SLICED PORT  8/1 OZ    24.15   Mother Earth
40303  MUSHROOM CHEF MIX OYS/ 12/4 OZ    24.50   Mushroom King
40301  MUSHROOM OYSTER GREY 12/3.5 OZ    23.50   Mushroom King
40302  MUSHROOM BABY SHIITAKE 12/4 OZ    38.50   Mushroom King
40304  MUSHROOM SHIITAKE SLCD  6/4 OZ    17.50   Mushroom King
40300  MUSHROOM SHIITAKE HE 12/3.5 OZ    24.50   Mushroom King
       ** OG-HERBS, BUNCHED **
40842  CILANTRO PREM ORG        30 CT    49.00   Cal-O
40640  CILANTRO ORG             30 CT    36.00   Hepworth/Lakeside/Foxy/Coke
40647  CILANTRO ORG             15 CT    26.50
40723  PARSLEY CURLY PREM ORG   30 CT    35.00   Cal-O
40726  PARSLEY CURLY ORG        15 CT    19.50
40724  PARSLEY IT. FLAT PREM OR 30 CT    33.00   Cal-O
40729  PARSLEY IT. FLAT ORG     15 CT    21.00
40561  WATERCRESS BAG ORG       12 CT    25.75   Grower Pete’s
       ** OG-HERBS, BULK **
40993  HERB TOMATO SUNDRIED ORG  5 LB    32.00   I Love Produce
       ** OG-HERBS, 1 LB **
40839  HERB BASIL ORG            1 LB     9.50   Jacobs Farm
40834  HERB CHIVES ORG           1 LB    13.50   Jacobs Farm
40827  HERB DILL ORG             1 LB     9.50   Jacobs Farm
40849  HERB MINT ORG             1 LB    11.00   Jacobs Farm
40824  HERB OREGANO ORG          1 LB    12.50   Jacobs Farm
40821  HERB ROSEMARY ORG         1 LB     9.50   Jacobs Farm
40818  HERB SAGE ORG             1 LB    12.50   Jacobs Farm
40817  HERB TARRAGON ORG         1 LB    10.00
40813  HERB THYME ORG            1 LB    10.00   Jacobs Farm
       ** OG-HERBS, SHENANDOAH **
41910  HERB TUB BASIL ORG    3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41911  HERB TUB CHERVIL ORG  3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41912  HERB TUB CHIVES ORG   3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41913  HERB TUB CILANTRO ORG 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41914  HERB TUB DILL ORG     3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41915  HERB TUB IT.PARSLEY O 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41916  HERB TUB LEMONGRASS O 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41917  HERB TUB MINT ORG     3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41918  HERB TUB MARJORAM ORG 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Hokto
Hokto
Hokto
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Hokto
Hokto
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mother Earth
Mushroom King
Mushroom King
Mushroom King
Mushroom King
Mushroom King

Cal-O
Hepworth/Lakeside/Foxy/Coke

Cal-O

Cal-O

Grower Pete’s

I Love Produce

Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm

Jacobs Farm

Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers

43374
43376
40581
40719
40720
40721
40744
43377
43375
40717
40715
40979
40996
40460
40303
40301
40302
40304
40300
     
40842
40640
40647
40723
40726
40724
40729
40561
     
40993
     
40839
40834
40827
40849
40824
40821
40818
40817
40813
     
41910
41911
41912
41913
41914
41915
41916
41917
41918

MUSHROOM BROWN BEECH  6/3.5 OZ
MUSHROOM KING OYSTER  5/9.5 OZ
MUSHROOM MAITAKE ORG  6/3.5 OZ
MUSHROOM PORT CAPS ORG  6/6 OZ
MUSHROOM PORT SLICES OR 6/6 OZ
MUSHROOM SHIITAKE ORG 6/3.5 OZ
MUSHROOM SHIITAKE SLICE 6/5 OZ
MUSHROOM SPECIALTY MIX OR 8 CT
MUSHROOM WHITE BEECH  6/3.5 OZ
MUSHROOM WHITE CELLO OR 6/8 OZ
MUSHROOM CELLO ORG     12/8 OZ
MUSHROOM WHITE ORG    10/12 OZ
MUSHROOM WHITE SLICED O 6/8 OZ
MUSH DRIED SLICED PORT  8/1 OZ
MUSHROOM CHEF MIX OYS/ 12/4 OZ
MUSHROOM OYSTER GREY 12/3.5 OZ
MUSHROOM BABY SHIITAKE 12/4 OZ
MUSHROOM SHIITAKE SLCD  6/4 OZ
MUSHROOM SHIITAKE HE 12/3.5 OZ
** OG-HERBS, BUNCHED **
CILANTRO PREM ORG        30 CT
CILANTRO ORG             30 CT
CILANTRO ORG             15 CT
PARSLEY CURLY PREM ORG   30 CT
PARSLEY CURLY ORG        15 CT
PARSLEY IT. FLAT PREM OR 30 CT
PARSLEY IT. FLAT ORG     15 CT
WATERCRESS BAG ORG       12 CT
** OG-HERBS, BULK **
HERB TOMATO SUNDRIED ORG  5 LB
** OG-HERBS, 1 LB **
HERB BASIL ORG            1 LB
HERB CHIVES ORG           1 LB
HERB DILL ORG             1 LB
HERB MINT ORG             1 LB
HERB OREGANO ORG          1 LB
HERB ROSEMARY ORG         1 LB
HERB SAGE ORG             1 LB
HERB TARRAGON ORG         1 LB
HERB THYME ORG            1 LB
** OG-HERBS, SHENANDOAH **
HERB TUB BASIL ORG    3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB CHERVIL ORG  3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB CHIVES ORG   3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB CILANTRO ORG 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB DILL ORG     3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB IT.PARSLEY O 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB LEMONGRASS O 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB MINT ORG     3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB MARJORAM ORG 3/.75 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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41919  HERB TUB OREGANO ORG  3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41920  HERB TUB ROSEMARY ORG 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41921  HERB TUB SAGE ORG     3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41922  HERB TUB SAVORY ORG   3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41923  HERB TUB SORREL ORG   3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41924  HERB TUB TARRAGON ORG 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41925  HERB TUB THYME ORG    3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41927  HERB TUB POULTRY BLND 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41928  HERB TUB ROASTING BLN 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41929  HERB TUB SALAD BLND O 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41930  HERB TUB SEAFOOD BLND 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41931  HERB TUB SOUP BLND OR 3/.75 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41932  HERB TUB BAY LEAVES O 6/.25 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41937  HERB TUB THAI BASIL O 6/.25 OZ     4.65   Shenandoah Growers
41939  HERB TUB BASIL ORG        4 OZ     3.85   Shenandoah Growers
       ** OG-HERBS, JACOBS FARM **
40841  HERB TUB BASIL ORG    6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41950  HERB TUB BAY LEAVES O 6/.33 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farms
41965  HERB TUB CHERVIL ORG  6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41951  HERB TUB CHIVES ORG   6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41952  HERB TUB CILANTRO ORG 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
40846  HERB TUB DILL ORG     6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41964  HERB TUB EDIBLE FLOWE 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41953  HERB TUB LAVENDER ORG 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41961  HERB TUB LEMON THYME  6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
40843  HERB TUB MINT ORG     6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41955  HERB TUB MARJORAM ORG 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41962  HERB TUB ITALIAN MIX  6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41956  HERB TUB OREGANO ORG  6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41963  HERB TUB PASTA MIX OR 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
40845  HERB TUB ROSEMARY ORG 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
40830  HERB TUB SAGE ORG     6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41957  HERB TUB SAVORY ORG   6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41958  HERB TUB SORREL ORG   6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
40848  HERB TUB POULTRY MIX  6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41959  HERB TUB SUNDRIED TOM O 6/2 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
41960  HERB TUB TARRAGON ORG 6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
40847  HERB TUB THYME ORG    6/.75 OZ     9.30   Jacobs Farm
       ** OG-HERBS, LIVING **
41700  HERB LIVING BASIL ORG     6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41702  HERB LIVING DILL ORG      6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41703  HERB LIVING CILANTRO ORG  6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41704  HERB LIVING ITAL PARSLEY  6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41705  HERB LIVING MINT ORG      6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41706  HERB LIVING OREGANO ORG   6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41709  HERB LIVING SAGE ORG      6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
41708  HERB LIVING THYME ORG     6 CT    12.50   Shenandoah Growers
       ** OG-MICRO GREENS **
40290  ALL AMERICAN M-GREEN 3/1.75 OZ    10.00   Shenandoah Growers
40292  ASIAN ZING M-GREENS  3/1.75 OZ    10.00   Shenandoah Growers

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
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Shenandoah Growers
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Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
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Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farms
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm
Jacobs Farm

Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers

Shenandoah Growers
Shenandoah Growers

41919
41920
41921
41922
41923
41924
41925
41927
41928
41929
41930
41931
41932
41937
41939
     
40841
41950
41965
41951
41952
40846
41964
41953
41961
40843
41955
41962
41956
41963
40845
40830
41957
41958
40848
41959
41960
40847
     
41700
41702
41703
41704
41705
41706
41709
41708
     
40290
40292

HERB TUB OREGANO ORG  3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB ROSEMARY ORG 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SAGE ORG     3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SAVORY ORG   3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SORREL ORG   3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB TARRAGON ORG 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB THYME ORG    3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB POULTRY BLND 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB ROASTING BLN 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SALAD BLND O 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SEAFOOD BLND 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SOUP BLND OR 3/.75 OZ
HERB TUB BAY LEAVES O 6/.25 OZ
HERB TUB THAI BASIL O 6/.25 OZ
HERB TUB BASIL ORG        4 OZ
** OG-HERBS, JACOBS FARM **
HERB TUB BASIL ORG    6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB BAY LEAVES O 6/.33 OZ
HERB TUB CHERVIL ORG  6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB CHIVES ORG   6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB CILANTRO ORG 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB DILL ORG     6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB EDIBLE FLOWE 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB LAVENDER ORG 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB LEMON THYME  6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB MINT ORG     6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB MARJORAM ORG 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB ITALIAN MIX  6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB OREGANO ORG  6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB PASTA MIX OR 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB ROSEMARY ORG 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SAGE ORG     6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SAVORY ORG   6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SORREL ORG   6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB POULTRY MIX  6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB SUNDRIED TOM O 6/2 OZ
HERB TUB TARRAGON ORG 6/.75 OZ
HERB TUB THYME ORG    6/.75 OZ
** OG-HERBS, LIVING **
HERB LIVING BASIL ORG     6 CT
HERB LIVING DILL ORG      6 CT
HERB LIVING CILANTRO ORG  6 CT
HERB LIVING ITAL PARSLEY  6 CT
HERB LIVING MINT ORG      6 CT
HERB LIVING OREGANO ORG   6 CT
HERB LIVING SAGE ORG      6 CT
HERB LIVING THYME ORG     6 CT
** OG-MICRO GREENS **
ALL AMERICAN M-GREEN 3/1.75 OZ
ASIAN ZING M-GREENS  3/1.75 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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40289  ITALIAN INSPIRED M-G 3/1.75 OZ    10.00   Shenandoah Growers
40291  MEXICAN FIESTA M-GRE 3/1.75 OZ    10.00   Shenandoah Growers
40293  VEGGIE BLND M-GREENS 3/1.75 OZ    10.00   Shenandoah Growers
       ** OG-SPROUTS **
41444  SPROUTS SUNFLOWER ORG   8/4 OZ    17.50   Perfect Foods
41464  SPROUTS SUNFLOWER ORG   3/1 LB    25.00   Perfect Foods
41445  SPROUTS DELICIOUS SALAD 6/7 OZ    14.25   The Sproutman
41446  SPROUTS YOGA SALAD ORG  6/7 OZ    14.25   The Sproutman
41447  SPROUTS LUCKY 7 ORG     6/7 OZ    14.25   The Sproutman
41425  SPROUTS ALFALFA SPROUTMAN 5 LB    13.25   The Sproutman
41451  SPROUTS ALFALFA ORG     6/4 OZ     8.00   The Sproutman
41450  SPROUTS ALFALFA ORG    12/4 OZ    12.25   The Sproutman
41472  SPROUTS ARUGULA BLEND O 6/4 OZ    10.50   The Sproutman
41452  SPROUTS SPICY ORG       6/4 OZ     9.00   The Sproutman
41480  SPROUTS BEAN ORG        6/4 OZ     9.00   The Sproutman
41438  SPROUTS GARBANZO BEANS  6/6 OZ    10.50   The Sproutman
41474  SPROUTS CLOVER ORG        5 LB    12.25   The Sproutman
41461  SPROUTS CRUNCHY ORG     6/6 OZ    10.50   The Sproutman
41454  SPROUTS CRUNCHY ORG    12/6 OZ    19.00   The Sproutman
41455  SPROUTS GARDEN BLEND N 12/5 OZ    18.00   The Sproutman
41456  SPROUTS PEA ORG        12/6 OZ    18.00   The Sproutman
41457  SPROUTS GARDEN BLEND  N 6/5 OZ    10.50   The Sproutman
41459  SPROUTS SUPER SALAD OR 4/12 OZ    14.75   The Sproutman
41443  SPROUTS ORGANIC SALAD  4/12 OZ    14.75   The Sproutman
41466  SPROUTS SNOW PEA SHOO 4/3.5 OZ    11.25   The Sproutman
41467  SPROUTS GOURMET SALAD  4/12 OZ    14.75   The Sproutman
41468  SPROUTS SUPER NAT       6/5 OZ    10.50   The Sproutman
41471  SPROUTS COMBO NAT      12/4 OZ    15.25   The Sproutman
41476  SPROUTS CLOVER NAT      6/4 OZ     9.00   The Sproutman
41448  SPROUTS PROTEIN PWR SAL 6/7 OZ    14.25   The Sproutman
41449  SPROUTS HEALTH SALAD OR 6/7 OZ    14.25   The Sproutman
41478  SPROUTS BROCCOLI RABE B 6/4 OZ    10.50   The Sproutman
41483  SPROUTS BROCCOLI EDRICH 6/4 OZ    19.25   Edrich
41482  SPROUTS BROCCOLI EDRIC 12/4 OZ    30.00   Edrich
41479  SPROUTS LENTIL          6/6 OZ    12.00   The Sproutman
41484  WHEAT GRASS TRAY ORG      1 CT    16.00   Perfect Foods
41477  WHEAT GRASS SPRO ORG      1 CT    13.45   The Sproutman
41473  SPROUTS WHEAT GRASS BUL 3/1 LB    34.00   Perfect Foods
41475  SPROUTS WHEAT GRASS BUL 1.5 LB    19.00   The Sproutman
41469  SPROUTS WHEAT GRASS ORG 4/4 OZ    14.75   The Sproutman
       ** OG-TOMATOES, LOOSE **
41359  TOMATO 2-LYR PA ORG      20 LB    36.00   Lady Moon
41372  TOMATO HOTHOUSE ORG      15 LB    27.50   Les Serres
41141  TOMATO HEIRLOOM PA ORG   10 LB    36.00   Lady Moon
41334  TOMATO CLUSTER ORG       11 LB    26.50   Maraichers
41322  TOMATO CLUSTER PA. ORG   11 LB    26.50   Toigo
41321  TOMATO CLUSTER BAG ORG   11 LB    24.00
42305  TOMATO ROMA ORG          20 LB    37.00   Lady Moon/Frank’s
41337  TOMATILLOS ORG           10 LB    34.50   Hepworth
       ** OG-TOMATOES, PACKAGED **

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 
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Perfect Foods
The Sproutman
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The Sproutman
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The Sproutman
The Sproutman
The Sproutman
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The Sproutman
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Edrich
Edrich
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Lady Moon
Les Serres
Lady Moon
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Lady Moon/Frank’s
Hepworth

40289
40291
40293
     
41444
41464
41445
41446
41447
41425
41451
41450
41472
41452
41480
41438
41474
41461
41454
41455
41456
41457
41459
41443
41466
41467
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41448
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41482
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ITALIAN INSPIRED M-G 3/1.75 OZ
MEXICAN FIESTA M-GRE 3/1.75 OZ
VEGGIE BLND M-GREENS 3/1.75 OZ
** OG-SPROUTS **
SPROUTS SUNFLOWER ORG   8/4 OZ
SPROUTS SUNFLOWER ORG   3/1 LB
SPROUTS DELICIOUS SALAD 6/7 OZ
SPROUTS YOGA SALAD ORG  6/7 OZ
SPROUTS LUCKY 7 ORG     6/7 OZ
SPROUTS ALFALFA SPROUTMAN 5 LB
SPROUTS ALFALFA ORG     6/4 OZ
SPROUTS ALFALFA ORG    12/4 OZ
SPROUTS ARUGULA BLEND O 6/4 OZ
SPROUTS SPICY ORG       6/4 OZ
SPROUTS BEAN ORG        6/4 OZ
SPROUTS GARBANZO BEANS  6/6 OZ
SPROUTS CLOVER ORG        5 LB
SPROUTS CRUNCHY ORG     6/6 OZ
SPROUTS CRUNCHY ORG    12/6 OZ
SPROUTS GARDEN BLEND N 12/5 OZ
SPROUTS PEA ORG        12/6 OZ
SPROUTS GARDEN BLEND  N 6/5 OZ
SPROUTS SUPER SALAD OR 4/12 OZ
SPROUTS ORGANIC SALAD  4/12 OZ
SPROUTS SNOW PEA SHOO 4/3.5 OZ
SPROUTS GOURMET SALAD  4/12 OZ
SPROUTS SUPER NAT       6/5 OZ
SPROUTS COMBO NAT      12/4 OZ
SPROUTS CLOVER NAT      6/4 OZ
SPROUTS PROTEIN PWR SAL 6/7 OZ
SPROUTS HEALTH SALAD OR 6/7 OZ
SPROUTS BROCCOLI RABE B 6/4 OZ
SPROUTS BROCCOLI EDRICH 6/4 OZ
SPROUTS BROCCOLI EDRIC 12/4 OZ
SPROUTS LENTIL          6/6 OZ
WHEAT GRASS TRAY ORG      1 CT
WHEAT GRASS SPRO ORG      1 CT
SPROUTS WHEAT GRASS BUL 3/1 LB
SPROUTS WHEAT GRASS BUL 1.5 LB
SPROUTS WHEAT GRASS ORG 4/4 OZ
** OG-TOMATOES, LOOSE **
TOMATO 2-LYR PA ORG      20 LB
TOMATO HOTHOUSE ORG      15 LB
TOMATO HEIRLOOM PA ORG   10 LB
TOMATO CLUSTER ORG       11 LB
TOMATO CLUSTER PA. ORG   11 LB
TOMATO CLUSTER BAG ORG   11 LB
TOMATO ROMA ORG          20 LB
TOMATILLOS ORG           10 LB
** OG-TOMATOES, PACKAGED **

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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41373  TOMATO CAMPARI ORG    10/12 OZ    31.50   Sunset
41346  TOMATO CHERRY CLAM ORG 12/1 PT    34.00   Lady Moon
41348  S.L. TOMATO CHERRY ORG 12/1 PT    25.00   Spring Leaf
41385  TOMATO CHERRY RAINBOW  12/1 PT    41.50   Lady Moon
41336  TOMATO GRAPE PREM ORG  12/1 PT    32.00   Lady Moon
41379  TOMATO GRAPE ORG       12/1 PT    25.00   Maraichers
       ** OG-GARLIC,GINGER,SHALLOTS**
40491  BURDOCK ROOT ORG         10 LB    49.00   Coke
40966  GARLIC COL SPA ORG       30 LB   113.00
42309  GARLIC WHITE PA ORG      10 LB    42.00   Eagle Shadow
40691  GARLIC ORG                5 LB    26.00
40702  GARLIC PEELED ORG         5 LB    35.00   I Love Produce
40113  GARLIC PEELED CHN ORG   4/5 LB    83.50
41749  C.R.GARLIC PEELED ORG   4/5 LB   109.50   Christopher Ranch
40015  C.R.GARLIC CHOP ORG 12/4.25 OZ    24.00   Christopher Ranch
40425  C.R.GARLIC PEELED ORG   6/6 OZ    24.00   Christopher Ranch
41010  C.R.GINGER CHOPPED  12/4.25 OZ    24.00   Christopher Ranch
40014  C.R.SHALLOT CHOP OR 12/4.25 OZ    24.00   Christpher Ranch
40790  GINGER  ORG              30 LB    69.50   I Love Produce
40147  GINGER ORG                5 LB    18.00
40427  SHALLOT USA ORG         4/5 LB    64.00   Coke
40872  SHALLOTS ORG              5 LB    23.00
       ** OG-ONIONS, LOOSE **
41531  ONION RED JBO ORG        40 LB    41.00   Eagle/Stoltzfus
41525  ONION RED MEDIUM ORG     40 LB    37.00   Eagle
41535  ONION SWEET JBO PA. ORG  40 LB    34.75   Christ
41518  ONION WHITE ORG          40 LB    45.50   Peri
41498  ONION YELLOW JMB ORG     40 LB    37.00   Peri
41501  ONION YELLOW MED ORG     40 LB    35.00   Peri
       ** OG-ONION,PACKAGED **
41515  ONION RED ORG          16/3 LB    62.00   Bubbling
41517  ONION YELLOW ORG       16/3 LB    41.00   Peri
       ** OG-POTATOES, BAGGED **
41634  POTATO RED ORG         10/5 LB    42.00   Farmer’s/Earthfresh
41637  POTATO RUSSET ORG      10/5 LB    28.25   Farmer’s
41595  POTATO YUKON ORG       10/5 LB    42.00   Earthfresh
43492  POTATO RED THUMB FINGERL 20 LB    29.75
42189  POTATO AMAROSA ORG   12/1.5 LB    37.00
40173  POTATO FRENCH FINGER 12/1.5 LB    37.00
41982  POTATO MIXED FINGERL 12/1.5 LB    37.00
42335  S.L. POTATO RED THUM 12/1.5 LB    24.00
40175  POTATO RUSSIAN BANAN 12/1.5 LB    37.00
41971  T.S.HONEY GOLD ONE B 12/1.5 LB    37.50   Tasteful Selections
41970  T.S.RUBY SENSATIONS  12/1.5 LB    37.50   Tasteful Selections
41972  T.S.SUNRISE MEDLEY 1 12/1.5 LB    37.50   Tasteful Selections
       ** OG-POTATOES **
41632  POTATO RED -A- ORG       50 LB    42.50   Farmer’s
41623  POTATO RUSSET 70/80CT OR 50 LB    43.75   Farmer’s
41647  POTATO YUKON -A- ORG     50 LB    42.50   Earthfresh/Farmer’s
       ** OG-YAMS/SW POT, BAGGED **

FCPRT01
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Effective week of 
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Farmer’s
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Farmer’s
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41373
41346
41348
41385
41336
41379
     
40491
40966
42309
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40702
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41749
40015
40425
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40147
40427
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TOMATO CAMPARI ORG    10/12 OZ
TOMATO CHERRY CLAM ORG 12/1 PT
S.L. TOMATO CHERRY ORG 12/1 PT
TOMATO CHERRY RAINBOW  12/1 PT
TOMATO GRAPE PREM ORG  12/1 PT
TOMATO GRAPE ORG       12/1 PT
** OG-GARLIC,GINGER,SHALLOTS**
BURDOCK ROOT ORG         10 LB
GARLIC COL SPA ORG       30 LB
GARLIC WHITE PA ORG      10 LB
GARLIC ORG                5 LB
GARLIC PEELED ORG         5 LB
GARLIC PEELED CHN ORG   4/5 LB
C.R.GARLIC PEELED ORG   4/5 LB
C.R.GARLIC CHOP ORG 12/4.25 OZ
C.R.GARLIC PEELED ORG   6/6 OZ
C.R.GINGER CHOPPED  12/4.25 OZ
C.R.SHALLOT CHOP OR 12/4.25 OZ
GINGER  ORG              30 LB
GINGER ORG                5 LB
SHALLOT USA ORG         4/5 LB
SHALLOTS ORG              5 LB
** OG-ONIONS, LOOSE **
ONION RED JBO ORG        40 LB
ONION RED MEDIUM ORG     40 LB
ONION SWEET JBO PA. ORG  40 LB
ONION WHITE ORG          40 LB
ONION YELLOW JMB ORG     40 LB
ONION YELLOW MED ORG     40 LB
** OG-ONION,PACKAGED **
ONION RED ORG          16/3 LB
ONION YELLOW ORG       16/3 LB
** OG-POTATOES, BAGGED **
POTATO RED ORG         10/5 LB
POTATO RUSSET ORG      10/5 LB
POTATO YUKON ORG       10/5 LB
POTATO RED THUMB FINGERL 20 LB
POTATO AMAROSA ORG   12/1.5 LB
POTATO FRENCH FINGER 12/1.5 LB
POTATO MIXED FINGERL 12/1.5 LB
S.L. POTATO RED THUM 12/1.5 LB
POTATO RUSSIAN BANAN 12/1.5 LB
T.S.HONEY GOLD ONE B 12/1.5 LB
T.S.RUBY SENSATIONS  12/1.5 LB
T.S.SUNRISE MEDLEY 1 12/1.5 LB
** OG-POTATOES **
POTATO RED -A- ORG       50 LB
POTATO RUSSET 70/80CT OR 50 LB
POTATO YUKON -A- ORG     50 LB
** OG-YAMS/SW POT, BAGGED **

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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41548  SWT POT GARNET YAM ORG 10/3 LB    46.50   Natural Beauty
41669  SWT POT YAMS MICRO ORG 12/2 CT    30.25   Natural Beauty
       ** OG-YAMS & SWEET POTATOES **
46568  SWT POT COVINGTON #1 ORG 40 LB    33.50   Georgiana
41650  SWT POT GARNET #1 YAM OR 40 LB    54.50   Natural Beauty
41667  SWT POT GARNET MED YAM O 40 LB    48.50   Natural Beauty
41660  SWT POT HANNAH YAM ORG   40 LB    61.75   Natural Beauty
41649  SWT POT ORIENTAL #1 YAM  40 LB    63.75   Natural Beauty
41652  SWT POT JEWEL #1 YAM ORG 40 LB    54.50   Natural Beauty
41659  SWT POT JEWEL MED YAM OR 40 LB    48.50   Natural Beauty
41663  SWT POT JEWEL WRAP YAM O 48 CT    49.50   Natural Beauty
41822  SWT POT STOKES PURPLE YA 40 LB    71.50
       ** OG-OLIVIA’S ORGANICS **
44643  OLIVIA BABY ARUG. CLAM  8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44648  OLIVIA BABY KALE CLAM O 8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44646  OLIVIA HERB SALAD CLAM  8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44649  OLIVIA POWER GREENS CLA 8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44645  OLIVIA BABY ROMAINE CLA 8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44644  OLIVIA BABY SPINACH CLA 8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44647  OLIVIA SPRING MIX CLAM  8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44641  OLIVIA SWEET BABY LET O 8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
44640  OLIVIA 50/50 BLEND ORG  8/5 OZ    21.35   Olivia’s Organics
41577  OLIVIA ROMAINE LEAVES C 6/7 OZ    22.50
41590  OLIVIA 50/50 BLEND ORG 6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
44654  OLIVIA BABY ARUGULA OR 6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
41575  OLIVIA BABY SPINACH OR 6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
41576  OLIVIA SPRING MIX ORG  6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
44455  OLIVIA BABY KALE COOKI 6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
44459  OLIVIA SAUTE BLEND COO 6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
42222  OLIVIA POWER GREENS OR 6/11 OZ    23.85   Olivia’s Organics
44276  OLIVIA BABY SPINACH ORG 6/1 LB    30.50   Olivia’s Organics
44275  OLIVIA SPRING MIX ORG   6/1 LB    30.50   Olivia’s Organics
       ** OG-FRESH EXPRESS **
41570  F.E. OG SPRING MIX CLAM 6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41571  F.E. OG BABY SPINACH CL 6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41572  F.E. OG HERB CLAM       6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41573  F.E. OG BABY ROMAINE CL 6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41574  F.E. OG ARUGULA CLAM    6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41723  F.E. OG SWEET BABY CLAM 6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41724  F.E. OG 50/50 MIX CLAM  6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41827  F.E. OG KALE CLAM       6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
41828  F.E. OG SUPER GREENS CL 6/5 OZ    15.95   Fresh Express
42102  F.E. OG CAESAR KIT   6/10.10OZ    16.45   Fresh Express
42104  F.E. OG POM CRANBERRY 6/9.8 OZ    16.45   Fresh Express
42103  F.E. OG SW DIJON ONION 6/8.4OZ    16.45   Fresh Express
       ** OG-EARTHBOUND PRODUCTS **
41865  E.B. SPICY SPIN CLAM OR 6/4 OZ    16.50   Earthbound
41866  E.B. SWEET KALE CLAM OR 6/4 OZ    16.50   Earthbound
42721  E.B. SAVORY ARUG CLAM O 6/4 OZ    16.50   Earthbound
41276  E.B. KALE BABY LID CLAM 6/5 OZ    15.50   Earthbound
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SWT POT GARNET YAM ORG 10/3 LB
SWT POT YAMS MICRO ORG 12/2 CT
** OG-YAMS & SWEET POTATOES **
SWT POT COVINGTON #1 ORG 40 LB
SWT POT GARNET #1 YAM OR 40 LB
SWT POT GARNET MED YAM O 40 LB
SWT POT HANNAH YAM ORG   40 LB
SWT POT ORIENTAL #1 YAM  40 LB
SWT POT JEWEL #1 YAM ORG 40 LB
SWT POT JEWEL MED YAM OR 40 LB
SWT POT JEWEL WRAP YAM O 48 CT
SWT POT STOKES PURPLE YA 40 LB
** OG-OLIVIA’S ORGANICS **
OLIVIA BABY ARUG. CLAM  8/5 OZ
OLIVIA BABY KALE CLAM O 8/5 OZ
OLIVIA HERB SALAD CLAM  8/5 OZ
OLIVIA POWER GREENS CLA 8/5 OZ
OLIVIA BABY ROMAINE CLA 8/5 OZ
OLIVIA BABY SPINACH CLA 8/5 OZ
OLIVIA SPRING MIX CLAM  8/5 OZ
OLIVIA SWEET BABY LET O 8/5 OZ
OLIVIA 50/50 BLEND ORG  8/5 OZ
OLIVIA ROMAINE LEAVES C 6/7 OZ
OLIVIA 50/50 BLEND ORG 6/11 OZ
OLIVIA BABY ARUGULA OR 6/11 OZ
OLIVIA BABY SPINACH OR 6/11 OZ
OLIVIA SPRING MIX ORG  6/11 OZ
OLIVIA BABY KALE COOKI 6/11 OZ
OLIVIA SAUTE BLEND COO 6/11 OZ
OLIVIA POWER GREENS OR 6/11 OZ
OLIVIA BABY SPINACH ORG 6/1 LB
OLIVIA SPRING MIX ORG   6/1 LB
** OG-FRESH EXPRESS **
F.E. OG SPRING MIX CLAM 6/5 OZ
F.E. OG BABY SPINACH CL 6/5 OZ
F.E. OG HERB CLAM       6/5 OZ
F.E. OG BABY ROMAINE CL 6/5 OZ
F.E. OG ARUGULA CLAM    6/5 OZ
F.E. OG SWEET BABY CLAM 6/5 OZ
F.E. OG 50/50 MIX CLAM  6/5 OZ
F.E. OG KALE CLAM       6/5 OZ
F.E. OG SUPER GREENS CL 6/5 OZ
F.E. OG CAESAR KIT   6/10.10OZ
F.E. OG POM CRANBERRY 6/9.8 OZ
F.E. OG SW DIJON ONION 6/8.4OZ
** OG-EARTHBOUND PRODUCTS **
E.B. SPICY SPIN CLAM OR 6/4 OZ
E.B. SWEET KALE CLAM OR 6/4 OZ
E.B. SAVORY ARUG CLAM O 6/4 OZ
E.B. KALE BABY LID CLAM 6/5 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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41235  E.B. EASY LEAVES ROMAIN 6/7 OZ    15.50   Earthbound
44627  E.B. RED ROMAINE LEAVES 6/6 OZ    15.50   Earthbound
41224  E.B. CLAM ARUGULA ORG   8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41390  E.B. CLAM SPRING MIX OR 8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41391  E.B. CLAM SPINACH ORG   8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41392  E.B. CLAM BABY ROM ORG  8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41411  E.B. CLAM HERB MIX ORG  8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41399  E.B. CLAM SW BABY LETTU 8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41272  E.B. CLAM SPIN & SPR MI 8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41859  E.B. CLAM SPIN & ARUG O 8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
42720  E.B. SPIN & BABY BUTTER 8/5 OZ    19.00   Earthbound
41145  E.B. BABY SPINACH CLAM  6/1 LB    25.00   Earthbound
41144  E.B. SPRING MIX CLAM OR 6/1 LB    25.00   Earthbound
41221  E.B. ASIAN GREENS BLEND 6/5 OZ    15.50   Earthbound
41191  E.B. POWER GREENS ORG   6/5 OZ    15.50   Earthbound
41190  E.B. KALE ITALIA CLAM O 6/5 OZ    15.50   Earthbound
44638  E.B. CHOP ASIAN KIT OR 6/11 OZ    18.50   Earthbound
44637  E.B. CHOP BBQ RANCH KI 6/11 OZ    18.50   Earthbound
44639  E.B. CHOP SOUTHWEST KI 6/11 OZ    18.50   Earthbound
41994  E.B. BABY ARUGULA CLAM 6/10 OZ    23.00   Earthbound
41995  E.B. BABY SPINACH CLAM 6/10 OZ    23.00   Earthbound
41999  E.B. SPIN & SPR MIX OR 6/10 OZ    23.00   Earthbound
       ** OG-ORGANIC GIRL SALADS **
41750  ORG-GIRL BABY SPRING MI 6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41752  ORG-GIRL BABY SPINACH C 6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41755  ORG-GIRL BABY ARUGULA C 6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
42711  ORG-GIRL BTTR PLUS! TRU 6/5 OZ    19.00   Organic Girl
41758  ORG-GIRL I HEART BABY K 6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41761  ORG-GIRL 50/50 MIX      6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41796  ORG-GIRL SUPER GREENS C 6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41851  ORG-GIRL SUPER SPINACH  6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41856  ORG-GIRL SPIN & ARUG CL 6/5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41853  ORG-GIRL MACHE CLAM   6/3.5 OZ    19.50   Organic Girl
41852  ORG-GIRL MACHE BLEND  6/3.5 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
42117  ORG-GIRL BABY KALE 100% 6/4 OZ    16.75   Organic Girl
41795  ORG-GIRL ROM TRUE HEART 6/7 OZ    19.50   Organic Girl
41854  ORG-GIRL KALE BABY CLAM 6/9 OZ    24.50   Organic Girl
41978  ORG-GIRL BABY ARUGULA  6/10 OZ    24.50   Organic Girl
41979  ORG-GIRL BABY SPINACH  6/10 OZ    24.50   Organic Girl
41985  ORG-GIRL SPRING MIX CL 6/10 OZ    24.50   Organic Girl
41977  ORG-GIRL 50/50 MIX     6/10 OZ    24.50   Organic Girl
41986  ORG-GIRL SUPERGREENS C 6/10 OZ    24.50   Organic Girl
41751  ORG-GIRL SPRING MIX     6/1 LB    30.50   Organic Girl
41878  ORG-GIRL SUPER GREENS C 6/1 LB    30.50   Organic Girl
       ** OG-READY PAC SALADS **
03420  R-PAC ORG SUN CEASAR  4/5.5 OZ    14.33   Ready Pac
03421  R-PAC ORG SPINACH W/C 4/4.5 OZ    14.33   Ready Pac
03422  R-PAC ORG SOUTHWEST V 4/6.5 OZ    14.33   Ready Pac
03423  R-PAC ORG SPRING MX/C 4/4.5 OZ    14.33   Ready Pac
03621  R-PAC ORG BABY GREEN/AN 4/5 OZ    14.33   Ready Pac
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E.B. EASY LEAVES ROMAIN 6/7 OZ
E.B. RED ROMAINE LEAVES 6/6 OZ
E.B. CLAM ARUGULA ORG   8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM SPRING MIX OR 8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM SPINACH ORG   8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM BABY ROM ORG  8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM HERB MIX ORG  8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM SW BABY LETTU 8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM SPIN & SPR MI 8/5 OZ
E.B. CLAM SPIN & ARUG O 8/5 OZ
E.B. SPIN & BABY BUTTER 8/5 OZ
E.B. BABY SPINACH CLAM  6/1 LB
E.B. SPRING MIX CLAM OR 6/1 LB
E.B. ASIAN GREENS BLEND 6/5 OZ
E.B. POWER GREENS ORG   6/5 OZ
E.B. KALE ITALIA CLAM O 6/5 OZ
E.B. CHOP ASIAN KIT OR 6/11 OZ
E.B. CHOP BBQ RANCH KI 6/11 OZ
E.B. CHOP SOUTHWEST KI 6/11 OZ
E.B. BABY ARUGULA CLAM 6/10 OZ
E.B. BABY SPINACH CLAM 6/10 OZ
E.B. SPIN & SPR MIX OR 6/10 OZ
** OG-ORGANIC GIRL SALADS **
ORG-GIRL BABY SPRING MI 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL BABY SPINACH C 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL BABY ARUGULA C 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL BTTR PLUS! TRU 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL I HEART BABY K 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL 50/50 MIX      6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL SUPER GREENS C 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL SUPER SPINACH  6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL SPIN & ARUG CL 6/5 OZ
ORG-GIRL MACHE CLAM   6/3.5 OZ
ORG-GIRL MACHE BLEND  6/3.5 OZ
ORG-GIRL BABY KALE 100% 6/4 OZ
ORG-GIRL ROM TRUE HEART 6/7 OZ
ORG-GIRL KALE BABY CLAM 6/9 OZ
ORG-GIRL BABY ARUGULA  6/10 OZ
ORG-GIRL BABY SPINACH  6/10 OZ
ORG-GIRL SPRING MIX CL 6/10 OZ
ORG-GIRL 50/50 MIX     6/10 OZ
ORG-GIRL SUPERGREENS C 6/10 OZ
ORG-GIRL SPRING MIX     6/1 LB
ORG-GIRL SUPER GREENS C 6/1 LB
** OG-READY PAC SALADS **
R-PAC ORG SUN CEASAR  4/5.5 OZ
R-PAC ORG SPINACH W/C 4/4.5 OZ
R-PAC ORG SOUTHWEST V 4/6.5 OZ
R-PAC ORG SPRING MX/C 4/4.5 OZ
R-PAC ORG BABY GREEN/AN 4/5 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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       ** OG-TAYLOR FARMS **
43485  T.O.GREEN BEANS ORG    6/12 OZ    17.50   Taylor Farms
43480  T.O.VEGETABLE MEDLEY OR 6/9 OZ    15.25   Taylor Farms
43481  T.O.BROCCOLI/CARROT ORG 6/9 OZ    15.25   Taylor Farms
43486  T.O.VEG TRAY W/DIP ORG 6/16 OZ    26.00   Taylor Farms
43487  T.O.VEG TRAY W/DIP ORG 4/36 OZ    33.25   Taylor Farms
44999  T.O.VEG SNACK TRY W/DIP 6/7 OZ    17.00   Taylor Farms
45111  T.O. CHOP ASIAN GING 6/13.3 OZ    22.50   Taylor Farms
45112  T.O. CHOP SRIRACHA R 6/12.8 OZ    22.50   Taylor Farms
45113  T.O. CHOP TOASTED SE 6/12.8 OZ    22.50   Taylor Farms
       ** CV-TAYLOR FARMS **
24728  T.F. SWEET KALE CHOPPE 6/11 OZ    16.75   Taylor Farms
       ** OG-SALSA **
44748  SALSA ORG              6/16 OZ    22.39   East Coast Fresh
       ** OG-MARTENS VEGGIE NOODLE **
       ** OG-SPRING LEAF PACKAGED **
49681  S.L. APPLE GALA PKG ORG 6/4 PK    25.00   Spring Leaf
49665  S.L. AVOCADOS HASS PKG  6/2 CT    26.00   Spring Leaf
48110  S.L. BEANS GREEN CLAM 10/12 OZ    26.00   Spring Leaf
49667  S.L. BROCCOLI BABY WRAP 6/1 BU    21.00   Spring Leaf
49659  S.L. BROCCOLI CROWNS P 6/12 OZ    25.00   Spring Leaf
40517  S.L. BRUSSELS SPROUTS C 8/1 LB    55.00   Spring Leaf
49654  S.L. CUCUMBER WRAP ORG   12 CT    35.00   Spring Leaf
46808  S.L. CUCUMBERS ORG      6/2 CT    21.00   Spring Leaf
49666  S.L. EGGPLANT WRAP ORG  6/1 PK    15.50   Spring Leaf
49672  S.L. GARLIC            12/6 OZ    28.00   Spring Leaf
48135  S.L. GINGER BAG PKG ORG 6/6 OZ    12.00   Spring Leaf
48616  S.L. GRAPES BLACK CLAM 10/1 LB    30.00   Spring Leaf
48618  S.L. GRAPES RED CLAM O 10/1 LB    30.00   Spring Leaf
48619  S.L. GRAPES WHT CLAM O 10/1 LB    30.00   Spring Leaf
49658  S.L. GRAPEFRUIT WRAP ORG 18 CT    43.00   Spring Leaf
49119  S.L. LEMONS BAG ORG    10/1 LB    38.50   Spring Leaf
43358  S.L. LIMES BAG ORG      6/1 LB    28.00   Spring Leaf
43861  S.L. NECTARINE YELLOW  6/12 OZ    24.00   Spring Leaf
49674  S.L. ONIONS RED         6/3 CT    24.00   Spring Leaf
49675  S.L. ONIONS YELLOW      6/3 CT    18.00   Spring Leaf
41532  S.L. ONIONS SWEET ORG  18/2 LB    37.50   Spring Leaf
49692  S.L. PEAR BARTLETT PKG  6/4 PK    27.00
49655  S.L. PEPPERS GRN WRAP OR 12 CT    15.00   Spring Leaf
46805  S.L. PEPPERS GRN ORG    6/2 CT    19.00   Spring Leaf
49656  S.L. PEPPERS RED WRAP OR 12 CT    29.00   Spring Leaf
46806  S.L. PEPPERS RED ORG    6/2 CT    25.00   Spring Leaf
41287  S.L. PEPPERS YELLOW ORG  12 CT    29.00   Spring Leaf
46807  S.L. PEPPERS RED/YELLOW 6/2 CT    26.00   Spring Leaf
46820  S.L. PEPPERS RAINBOW O 12/3 PK    70.00   Spring Leaf
41051  S.L. SQUASH YELLOW ORG  6/2 CT    19.00   Spring Leaf
49671  S.L. POTATO RUSSET      6/3 CT    17.00   Spring Leaf
46810  S.L. SHALLOTS ORG      12/6 OZ    28.00   Spring Leaf
49657  S.L. SQUASH GREEN ORG   6/2 CT    17.00   Spring Leaf
41348  S.L. TOMATO CHERRY ORG 12/1 PT    25.00   Spring Leaf
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43485
43480
43481
43486
43487
44999
45111
45112
45113
     
24728
     
44748
     
     
49681
49665
48110
49667
49659
40517
49654
46808
49666
49672
48135
48616
48618
48619
49658
49119
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43861
49674
49675
41532
49692
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46805
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46806
41287
46807
46820
41051
49671
46810
49657
41348

** OG-TAYLOR FARMS **
T.O.GREEN BEANS ORG    6/12 OZ
T.O.VEGETABLE MEDLEY OR 6/9 OZ
T.O.BROCCOLI/CARROT ORG 6/9 OZ
T.O.VEG TRAY W/DIP ORG 6/16 OZ
T.O.VEG TRAY W/DIP ORG 4/36 OZ
T.O.VEG SNACK TRY W/DIP 6/7 OZ
T.O. CHOP ASIAN GING 6/13.3 OZ
T.O. CHOP SRIRACHA R 6/12.8 OZ
T.O. CHOP TOASTED SE 6/12.8 OZ
** CV-TAYLOR FARMS **
T.F. SWEET KALE CHOPPE 6/11 OZ
** OG-SALSA **
SALSA ORG              6/16 OZ
** OG-MARTENS VEGGIE NOODLE **
** OG-SPRING LEAF PACKAGED **
S.L. APPLE GALA PKG ORG 6/4 PK
S.L. AVOCADOS HASS PKG  6/2 CT
S.L. BEANS GREEN CLAM 10/12 OZ
S.L. BROCCOLI BABY WRAP 6/1 BU
S.L. BROCCOLI CROWNS P 6/12 OZ
S.L. BRUSSELS SPROUTS C 8/1 LB
S.L. CUCUMBER WRAP ORG   12 CT
S.L. CUCUMBERS ORG      6/2 CT
S.L. EGGPLANT WRAP ORG  6/1 PK
S.L. GARLIC            12/6 OZ
S.L. GINGER BAG PKG ORG 6/6 OZ
S.L. GRAPES BLACK CLAM 10/1 LB
S.L. GRAPES RED CLAM O 10/1 LB
S.L. GRAPES WHT CLAM O 10/1 LB
S.L. GRAPEFRUIT WRAP ORG 18 CT
S.L. LEMONS BAG ORG    10/1 LB
S.L. LIMES BAG ORG      6/1 LB
S.L. NECTARINE YELLOW  6/12 OZ
S.L. ONIONS RED         6/3 CT
S.L. ONIONS YELLOW      6/3 CT
S.L. ONIONS SWEET ORG  18/2 LB
S.L. PEAR BARTLETT PKG  6/4 PK
S.L. PEPPERS GRN WRAP OR 12 CT
S.L. PEPPERS GRN ORG    6/2 CT
S.L. PEPPERS RED WRAP OR 12 CT
S.L. PEPPERS RED ORG    6/2 CT
S.L. PEPPERS YELLOW ORG  12 CT
S.L. PEPPERS RED/YELLOW 6/2 CT
S.L. PEPPERS RAINBOW O 12/3 PK
S.L. SQUASH YELLOW ORG  6/2 CT
S.L. POTATO RUSSET      6/3 CT
S.L. SHALLOTS ORG      12/6 OZ
S.L. SQUASH GREEN ORG   6/2 CT
S.L. TOMATO CHERRY ORG 12/1 PT

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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49676  S.L. TOMATO CLUSTER OR 6/14 OZ    21.00   Spring Leaf
49661  S.L. TOMATO ROMA PKG O 6/12 OZ    16.00   Spring Leaf
49662  S.L. TOMATO VINE RIPE  6/12 OZ    19.50   Spring Leaf
       ** OG-FRESH GOURMET **
40950  F.G. CROUTON CAESAR O 9/4.5 OZ    17.25   Fresh Gourmet
40957  F.G. CROUTON SEASONED 9/4.5 OZ    17.25   Fresh Gourmet
       ** OG-MARZETTI **
40025  MARZ RANCH DIP ORG     6/12 OZ    18.50
40021  MARZ BL CHEESE DRESSIN 6/12 OZ    21.50
40022  MARZ BALSAMIC VINI ORG 6/12 OZ    21.50
40023  MARZ CAESAR DRESSING O 6/12 OZ    21.50
40024  MARZ PARM RANCH DRESS  6/12 OZ    21.50
       ** OG-LITE HOUSE DRESSING **
40026  L-HOUSE R-BERRY LIME D 6/12 OZ    18.50
40027  L-HOUSE BALSAMIC VIN O 6/12 OZ    18.50
40028  L-HOUSE CAESAR DRESSIN 6/12 OZ    18.50
40029  L-HOUSE RANCH DRESSING 6/12 OZ    18.50
       ** OG-ORGANIC GIRL DRESSING **
42111  ORG-GIRL CAESER RULES D 6/8 OZ    25.50
42112  ORG-GIRL POM BALSAMIC D 6/8 OZ    25.50
42114  ORG-GIRL LEMON AGAVE DR 6/8 OZ    25.50
42115  ORG-GIRL WHITE CHEDDAR  6/8 OZ    25.50
       ** CV-NO. 9 CHIPS & SALSA **
08501  NO.9 NINE VEGGIE TORT  12/6 OZ    24.50
08502  NO.9 ANCIENT GRAIN TOR 12/6 OZ    24.50
08503  NO.9 STNEGRD CORN TORT 12/6 OZ    24.50
08504  NO.9 MILD SALSA     12/15.8 OZ    35.50
08505  NO.9 MEDIUM SALSA   12/15.8 OZ    35.50
08506  NO.9 HOT SALSA      12/15.8 OZ    35.50
08507  NO.9 BLACK BEAN/COR 12/15.8 OZ    35.50
       ** CV-BOLTHOUSE DRESSINGS **
20224  BOLT ITAL VINAIGRETTE  6/14 OZ    16.75   Bolthouse
20231  BOLT CLASSIC BALSAMIC  6/14 OZ    16.75   Bolthouse
20232  BOLT RASPBERRY MERLOT  6/14 OZ    16.75   Bolthouse
       ** OG-BOLTHOUSE DRESSINGS **
40274  BOLT AVOCADO RANCH DRE 6/12 OZ    17.50
40277  BOLT CAESAR VINIG DRES 6/12 OZ    17.50
40276  BOLT RASPBERRY BALSAMI 6/12 OZ    17.50
40275  BOLT BLUE CHEESE DRESS 6/12 OZ    17.50
       ** CV-LOVE BEETS **
01193  L.B. SWEET CHILI BABY 6/6.5 OZ    20.50
01194  L.B. HONEY & GINGER B 6/6.5 OZ    20.50
01199  L.B. WINE & BALSAMIC  6/6.5 OZ    20.50
       ** OG-LOVE BEETS **
40132  L.B. ORG CLAM VAC/PK 12/8.8 OZ    27.50
40133  L.B. ORG MILD VINEGAR 6/6.5 OZ    17.00
40134  L.B. ORG BEET JUICE    6/14 OZ    21.00
40146  L.B. ORG GINGER BEET J 6/14 OZ    21.00
       ** OG-MELISSA’S **
40085  BEETS BABY PEELED ORG  12/8 OZ    37.50   Melissa’s
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S.L. TOMATO CLUSTER OR 6/14 OZ
S.L. TOMATO ROMA PKG O 6/12 OZ
S.L. TOMATO VINE RIPE  6/12 OZ
** OG-FRESH GOURMET **
F.G. CROUTON CAESAR O 9/4.5 OZ
F.G. CROUTON SEASONED 9/4.5 OZ
** OG-MARZETTI **
MARZ RANCH DIP ORG     6/12 OZ
MARZ BL CHEESE DRESSIN 6/12 OZ
MARZ BALSAMIC VINI ORG 6/12 OZ
MARZ CAESAR DRESSING O 6/12 OZ
MARZ PARM RANCH DRESS  6/12 OZ
** OG-LITE HOUSE DRESSING **
L-HOUSE R-BERRY LIME D 6/12 OZ
L-HOUSE BALSAMIC VIN O 6/12 OZ
L-HOUSE CAESAR DRESSIN 6/12 OZ
L-HOUSE RANCH DRESSING 6/12 OZ
** OG-ORGANIC GIRL DRESSING **
ORG-GIRL CAESER RULES D 6/8 OZ
ORG-GIRL POM BALSAMIC D 6/8 OZ
ORG-GIRL LEMON AGAVE DR 6/8 OZ
ORG-GIRL WHITE CHEDDAR  6/8 OZ
** CV-NO. 9 CHIPS & SALSA **
NO.9 NINE VEGGIE TORT  12/6 OZ
NO.9 ANCIENT GRAIN TOR 12/6 OZ
NO.9 STNEGRD CORN TORT 12/6 OZ
NO.9 MILD SALSA     12/15.8 OZ
NO.9 MEDIUM SALSA   12/15.8 OZ
NO.9 HOT SALSA      12/15.8 OZ
NO.9 BLACK BEAN/COR 12/15.8 OZ
** CV-BOLTHOUSE DRESSINGS **
BOLT ITAL VINAIGRETTE  6/14 OZ
BOLT CLASSIC BALSAMIC  6/14 OZ
BOLT RASPBERRY MERLOT  6/14 OZ
** OG-BOLTHOUSE DRESSINGS **
BOLT AVOCADO RANCH DRE 6/12 OZ
BOLT CAESAR VINIG DRES 6/12 OZ
BOLT RASPBERRY BALSAMI 6/12 OZ
BOLT BLUE CHEESE DRESS 6/12 OZ
** CV-LOVE BEETS **
L.B. SWEET CHILI BABY 6/6.5 OZ
L.B. HONEY & GINGER B 6/6.5 OZ
L.B. WINE & BALSAMIC  6/6.5 OZ
** OG-LOVE BEETS **
L.B. ORG CLAM VAC/PK 12/8.8 OZ
L.B. ORG MILD VINEGAR 6/6.5 OZ
L.B. ORG BEET JUICE    6/14 OZ
L.B. ORG GINGER BEET J 6/14 OZ
** OG-MELISSA’S **
BEETS BABY PEELED ORG  12/8 OZ
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       ** OG-CALAVO GUAC **
40097  CALAVO GUACAMOLE ORG 6/10.5 OZ    19.75
       ** OG-HAWTHORN VALLEY **
41988  H.V. BEET KVASS ORG   12/16 OZ    36.50
40972  H.V. SAUERKRAUT PLAIN 12/15 OZ    48.50   Hawthorne Valley
40974  H.V. SAUERKRAUT CARAW 12/15 OZ    48.50   Hawthorne Valley
40978  H.V. FEUERKRAUT JALAP 12/15 OZ    55.50   Hawthorne Valley
40976  H.V. FEUERKRAUT TURME 12/15 OZ    55.50   Hawthorne Valley
40975  H.V. SAUERKRAUT RUBY  12/15 OZ    57.48   Hawthorne Valley
40980  H.V. GINGER CARROTS O 12/15 OZ    62.50   Hawthorne Valley
40981  H.V. KIM CHEE ORG     12/15 OZ    67.50
40982  H.V. TUM/JAL/GING/KIM 12/15 OZ    59.50   Hawthorne Valley
       << NTL-MAPLE AVENUE FOODS >>
       ** OG-MAPLE AVE DRESSINGS **
45430  MAF BALSAMIC VINAIGR 60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45431  MAF CAESER DRESSING  60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45432  MAF FRENCH DRESSING  60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45433  MAF RANCH DRESSING O 60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45434  MAF FAT FREE FRENCH  60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45435  MAF FAT FREE ITALIAN 60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45436  MAF BLEU CHEESE ORG  60/1.5 OZ    21.50
45437  MAF LOW FAT RANCH OR 60/1.5 OZ    21.50
       ** OG-NASOYA TOFU **
40002  NASOYA TOFU EX FIRM OR 6/14 OZ    15.75
40003  NASOYA TOFU CUBE SUPER  6/8 OZ    15.75
40004  NASOYA TOFU FIRM ORG   6/14 OZ    15.75
40005  NASOYA TOFU SILKEN ORG 6/16 OZ    15.75
40095  NASOYA TOFU SPROUTED S 6/16 OZ    15.25
40007  NASOYA TOFUBAKED SES.GI 6/8 OZ    18.25
40006  NASOYA TOFUBAKED TERIYA 6/8 OZ    18.25
       ** CV-NASOYA TOFU **
02504  NASOYA WONTON WRAPS    6/12 OZ    16.25   Nasoya
02505  NASOYA EGGROLL WRAPS   6/16 OZ    16.25   Nasoya
02507  NASOYA ROUND WRAPS     6/12 OZ    16.25   Nasoya
02508  NASOYA CHINESE NOODLES  6/9 OZ    16.25   Nasoya
02494  NASOYA SHIRATAKI SPAGH 12/8 OZ    20.00   Nasoya
       ** CV-HOUSE TOFU **
02521  HOUSE SHIRATAKI NOODLE 12/8 OZ    14.00   Conventional
02525  HOUSE TOFU SHIRATAKI S 12/8 OZ    14.00   Conventional
02526  HOUSE TOFU SHIRATAKI F 12/8 OZ    14.00   Conventional
02527  HOUSE TOFU SHIRATAK AN 12/8 OZ    14.00   Conventional
02520  HOUSE SHIRATAKI MACARO 12/8 OZ    14.00   Conventional
       ** OG-HOUSE TOFU **
40008  HOUSE TOFU SOFT ORG    6/14 OZ    11.00
40009  HOUSE TOFU SUPER FIRM  6/10 OZ    11.00
40010  HOUSE TOFU MED FIRM OR 6/14 OZ    11.00
40011  HOUSE TOFU FIRM ORG    6/14 OZ    11.00
40012  HOUSE TOFU EXTRA FIRM  6/12 OZ    11.00
40013  SOYRIZO ORG            6/12 OZ    19.25
       ** OG-WHOLLY GUACAMOLE **
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** OG-CALAVO GUAC **
CALAVO GUACAMOLE ORG 6/10.5 OZ
** OG-HAWTHORN VALLEY **
H.V. BEET KVASS ORG   12/16 OZ
H.V. SAUERKRAUT PLAIN 12/15 OZ
H.V. SAUERKRAUT CARAW 12/15 OZ
H.V. FEUERKRAUT JALAP 12/15 OZ
H.V. FEUERKRAUT TURME 12/15 OZ
H.V. SAUERKRAUT RUBY  12/15 OZ
H.V. GINGER CARROTS O 12/15 OZ
H.V. KIM CHEE ORG     12/15 OZ
H.V. TUM/JAL/GING/KIM 12/15 OZ
<< NTL-MAPLE AVENUE FOODS >>
** OG-MAPLE AVE DRESSINGS **
MAF BALSAMIC VINAIGR 60/1.5 OZ
MAF CAESER DRESSING  60/1.5 OZ
MAF FRENCH DRESSING  60/1.5 OZ
MAF RANCH DRESSING O 60/1.5 OZ
MAF FAT FREE FRENCH  60/1.5 OZ
MAF FAT FREE ITALIAN 60/1.5 OZ
MAF BLEU CHEESE ORG  60/1.5 OZ
MAF LOW FAT RANCH OR 60/1.5 OZ
** OG-NASOYA TOFU **
NASOYA TOFU EX FIRM OR 6/14 OZ
NASOYA TOFU CUBE SUPER  6/8 OZ
NASOYA TOFU FIRM ORG   6/14 OZ
NASOYA TOFU SILKEN ORG 6/16 OZ
NASOYA TOFU SPROUTED S 6/16 OZ
NASOYA TOFUBAKED SES.GI 6/8 OZ
NASOYA TOFUBAKED TERIYA 6/8 OZ
** CV-NASOYA TOFU **
NASOYA WONTON WRAPS    6/12 OZ
NASOYA EGGROLL WRAPS   6/16 OZ
NASOYA ROUND WRAPS     6/12 OZ
NASOYA CHINESE NOODLES  6/9 OZ
NASOYA SHIRATAKI SPAGH 12/8 OZ
** CV-HOUSE TOFU **
HOUSE SHIRATAKI NOODLE 12/8 OZ
HOUSE TOFU SHIRATAKI S 12/8 OZ
HOUSE TOFU SHIRATAKI F 12/8 OZ
HOUSE TOFU SHIRATAK AN 12/8 OZ
HOUSE SHIRATAKI MACARO 12/8 OZ
** OG-HOUSE TOFU **
HOUSE TOFU SOFT ORG    6/14 OZ
HOUSE TOFU SUPER FIRM  6/10 OZ
HOUSE TOFU MED FIRM OR 6/14 OZ
HOUSE TOFU FIRM ORG    6/14 OZ
HOUSE TOFU EXTRA FIRM  6/12 OZ
SOYRIZO ORG            6/12 OZ
** OG-WHOLLY GUACAMOLE **

CommentItem No. Item Description
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40017  WHOLLY GUACAMOLE ORG    8/7 OZ    25.25   Hormel
40043  WHOLLY GUACAMOLE ORG   6/12 OZ    30.75   Hormel
       ** OG-AQUA VITEO KOMBUCHA **
44960  A.V. TURMERIC KOMBU 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44961  A.V. BLD ORANGE KOM 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44962  A.V. GINGER KOMBUCH 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44963  A.V. HIBISCUS KOMBU 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44964  A.V. ELDERBERRY KOM 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44965  A.V. CRANBERRY KOMB 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44966  A.V. BLACK CURRANT  12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44967  A.V. ORIGINAL KOMBU 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44968  A.V. STRAWBERRY SAG 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
44969  A.V. BLUEBERNIE KOM 12/16.9 OZ    26.80
       ** CV-CAPITAL KOMBUCHA **
29493  C.K. MINT LIME KOMBUC 12/12 OZ    26.00
29494  C.K. GINGER KOMBUCHA  12/12 OZ    26.00
29495  C.K. CHERRY BLOSSOM K 12/12 OZ    26.00
29496  C.K. CUC/MELON KOMBUC 12/12 OZ    26.00
29497  C.K. BASIL LEMONGRASS 12/12 OZ    26.00
29498  C.K. COCO WATER KOMBU 12/12 OZ    26.00
29499  C.K. STRAWBERRY KOMBU 12/12 OZ    26.00
29500  C.K. GRANNY SMITH KOM 12/12 OZ    26.00
29501  C.K. MANGO CHILI KOMB 12/12 OZ    26.00
       ** OG-BABA’S BREWS KOMBUCHA **
29504  B.B. KOMBUCHA BLUEBER 12/12 OZ    38.14
29505  B.B. KOMBUCHA FLOWER  12/12 OZ    38.14
29506  B.B. KOMBUCHA HIBISCU 12/12 OZ    38.14
29507  B.B. KOMBUCHA CHAMOMI 12/12 OZ    38.14
29514  B.B. MATE KOMBUCHA    12/12 OZ    38.14
29515  B.B. PINK LEMONADE KO 12/12 OZ    38.14
       *LARRY’S COFFEE*
46043  LARRY’S COFFEE CONCEN 12/16 OZ    87.00
46046  LARRY’S COFFEE NITRO  12/12 OZ    33.25
       ** OG-BOLTHOUSE JUICE **
40104  BOLT JU 1915 BLUEBERRY 6/12 OZ    20.50
40101  BOLT JU 1915 ROMAINE O 6/12 OZ    20.50
40102  BOLT JU 1915 BEET ORG  6/12 OZ    20.50
40103  BOLT JU 1915 CARROT OR 6/12 OZ    20.50
40105  BOLT JU 1915 PINEAPPLE 6/12 OZ    20.50
40221  BOLT JU 1915 ST-BERRY  6/12 OZ    20.50
40222  BOLT JU 1915 ORANGE LI 6/12 OZ    20.50
40223  BOLT JU 1915 GR-FRUIT  6/12 OZ    20.50
       ** OG-UNCLE MATT’S JUICE **
46005  JUICE GR-FRUIT UNCLE M 6/59 OZ    31.50   Uncle Matt’s
46001  ORANGE JUICE PULP FREE 6/59 OZ    31.50   Uncle Matt’s
46002  ORANGE JUICE WITH PULP 6/59 OZ    31.50   Uncle Matt’s
46003  ORANGE JUICE W/CALCIUM 6/59 OZ    31.50   Uncle Matt’s
       ** OG-VOLCANO JUICE **
46021  VOLCANO BLOOD ORANGE 6/25.3 OZ    23.00   Volcano
46022  VOLCANO TANGERINE JU 6/25.3 OZ    23.00   Volcano
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WHOLLY GUACAMOLE ORG    8/7 OZ
WHOLLY GUACAMOLE ORG   6/12 OZ
** OG-AQUA VITEO KOMBUCHA **
A.V. TURMERIC KOMBU 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. BLD ORANGE KOM 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. GINGER KOMBUCH 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. HIBISCUS KOMBU 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. ELDERBERRY KOM 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. CRANBERRY KOMB 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. BLACK CURRANT  12/16.9 OZ
A.V. ORIGINAL KOMBU 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. STRAWBERRY SAG 12/16.9 OZ
A.V. BLUEBERNIE KOM 12/16.9 OZ
** CV-CAPITAL KOMBUCHA **
C.K. MINT LIME KOMBUC 12/12 OZ
C.K. GINGER KOMBUCHA  12/12 OZ
C.K. CHERRY BLOSSOM K 12/12 OZ
C.K. CUC/MELON KOMBUC 12/12 OZ
C.K. BASIL LEMONGRASS 12/12 OZ
C.K. COCO WATER KOMBU 12/12 OZ
C.K. STRAWBERRY KOMBU 12/12 OZ
C.K. GRANNY SMITH KOM 12/12 OZ
C.K. MANGO CHILI KOMB 12/12 OZ
** OG-BABA’S BREWS KOMBUCHA **
B.B. KOMBUCHA BLUEBER 12/12 OZ
B.B. KOMBUCHA FLOWER  12/12 OZ
B.B. KOMBUCHA HIBISCU 12/12 OZ
B.B. KOMBUCHA CHAMOMI 12/12 OZ
B.B. MATE KOMBUCHA    12/12 OZ
B.B. PINK LEMONADE KO 12/12 OZ
*LARRY’S COFFEE*
LARRY’S COFFEE CONCEN 12/16 OZ
LARRY’S COFFEE NITRO  12/12 OZ
** OG-BOLTHOUSE JUICE **
BOLT JU 1915 BLUEBERRY 6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 ROMAINE O 6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 BEET ORG  6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 CARROT OR 6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 PINEAPPLE 6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 ST-BERRY  6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 ORANGE LI 6/12 OZ
BOLT JU 1915 GR-FRUIT  6/12 OZ
** OG-UNCLE MATT’S JUICE **
JUICE GR-FRUIT UNCLE M 6/59 OZ
ORANGE JUICE PULP FREE 6/59 OZ
ORANGE JUICE WITH PULP 6/59 OZ
ORANGE JUICE W/CALCIUM 6/59 OZ
** OG-VOLCANO JUICE **
VOLCANO BLOOD ORANGE 6/25.3 OZ
VOLCANO TANGERINE JU 6/25.3 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
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46030  VOLCANO LEMON JUICE  6/33.8 OZ    30.50   Volcano
46031  VOLCANO LEMONADE ORG 6/25.3 OZ    20.50   Volcano
46032  VOLCANO LIMEADE ORG  6/25.3 OZ    20.50   Volcano
46020  VOLCANO LIME JUICE  12/16.9 OZ    36.50   Volcano
46026  VOLCANO LEMON JUICE 12/16.9 OZ    37.00   Volcano
46024  VOLCANO LEMON BURST 24/3.38 OZ    23.25
       ** OG-VAL DE FRANCE JUICE **
44920  VDF ORG SPARK APPLE G 12/25 OZ    31.00
44921  VDF ORG SPARK PEAR GL 12/25 OZ    31.00
44922  VDF ORG SPARK APPLE/P 12/25 OZ    31.00
44923  VDF ORG APPLE/RASP GL 12/25 OZ    31.00
44924  VDF ORG SPARK APPLE/P 12/25 OZ    31.00
44925  VDF ORG SPARK APPLE/C 12/25 OZ    31.00
       ** CV-NATALIE’S JUICE **
06653  NATALIE’S BLOOD ORANGE 6/16 OZ    14.00
06654  NATALIE’S BLOOD ORANGE 6/32 OZ    23.25
06293  NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT  4/128 OZ    35.75   Natalie’s
06291  NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT   6/32 OZ    17.50   Natalie’s
06295  NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT   9/64 OZ    41.00
06228  NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT  12/16 OZ    18.75   Natalie’s
06303  NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT   25/8 OZ    21.75   Natalie’s
06351  NATALIE’S ORANGE JUIC 4/128 OZ    35.75   Natalie’s
06294  NATALIE’S ORANGE JUICE 9/64 OZ    41.00   Natalie’s
06289  NATALIE’S ORANGE JUIC 12/32 OZ    30.00   Natalie’s
06306  NATALIE’S ORANGE JUIC 12/16 OZ    18.75   Natalie’s
06302  NATALIE’S ORANGE JUICE 25/8 OZ    21.75   Natalie’s
06290  NATALIE’S HONEY TANGER 6/32 OZ    17.50   Natalie’s
06297  NATALIE’S HONEY TANGER 6/16 OZ    10.25   Natalie’s
06655  NATALIE’S CARROT TOMAT 6/16 OZ    14.75
06656  NATALIE’S CARROT TOMAT 6/32 OZ    24.50
06399  NATALIE’S ORANGE BEET  6/16 OZ    10.25
06401  NATALIE’S ORANGE BEET  6/32 OZ    18.25
06300  NATALIE’S ORANGE MANGO 6/32 OZ    16.75   Natalie’s
06304  NATALIE’S ORANGE MANGO 6/16 OZ    10.00   Natalie’s
06299  NATALIE’S ORANGE PINEA 6/32 OZ    16.75   Natalie’s
06321  NATALIE’S ORANGE PINEA 6/16 OZ    10.00
06337  NATALIE’S 100% LEMON  12/12 OZ    20.75
06322  NATALIE’S 100% LEMON J 16/1 QT    47.00   Natalie’s
13274  NATALIE’S 100% LIME JU 16/1 QT    47.00   Natalie’s
06448  NATALIE’S LEMONADE     6/16 OZ     7.75
06339  NATALIE’S LEMONADE     25/8 OZ    15.00
06449  NATALIE’S LEMONADE     6/64 OZ    13.50
06340  NATALIE’S MARGARITA MI 6/64 OZ    22.25
06336  NATALIE’S STRAWBERRY L 25/8 OZ    15.25
06329  NATALIE’S STRAWBERRY L 6/16 OZ     6.75
06324  NATALIE’S STRAWBERRY L 6/64 OZ    15.25
06373  NATALIE’S LEMONADE TEA 6/16 OZ     7.75
06372  NATALIE’S LEMONADE TEA 6/64 OZ    18.50
       ** CV-BING JUICE **
14990  BING CHERRY DRINK     24/12 OZ    29.75   Conventional

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano

Natalie’s
Natalie’s

Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s

Natalie’s
Natalie’s
Natalie’s

Natalie’s
Natalie’s

Conventional

46030
46031
46032
46020
46026
46024
     
44920
44921
44922
44923
44924
44925
     
06653
06654
06293
06291
06295
06228
06303
06351
06294
06289
06306
06302
06290
06297
06655
06656
06399
06401
06300
06304
06299
06321
06337
06322
13274
06448
06339
06449
06340
06336
06329
06324
06373
06372
     
14990

VOLCANO LEMON JUICE  6/33.8 OZ
VOLCANO LEMONADE ORG 6/25.3 OZ
VOLCANO LIMEADE ORG  6/25.3 OZ
VOLCANO LIME JUICE  12/16.9 OZ
VOLCANO LEMON JUICE 12/16.9 OZ
VOLCANO LEMON BURST 24/3.38 OZ
** OG-VAL DE FRANCE JUICE **
VDF ORG SPARK APPLE G 12/25 OZ
VDF ORG SPARK PEAR GL 12/25 OZ
VDF ORG SPARK APPLE/P 12/25 OZ
VDF ORG APPLE/RASP GL 12/25 OZ
VDF ORG SPARK APPLE/P 12/25 OZ
VDF ORG SPARK APPLE/C 12/25 OZ
** CV-NATALIE’S JUICE **
NATALIE’S BLOOD ORANGE 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S BLOOD ORANGE 6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT  4/128 OZ
NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT   6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT   9/64 OZ
NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT  12/16 OZ
NATALIE’S GRAPEFRUIT   25/8 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE JUIC 4/128 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE JUICE 9/64 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE JUIC 12/32 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE JUIC 12/16 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE JUICE 25/8 OZ
NATALIE’S HONEY TANGER 6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S HONEY TANGER 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S CARROT TOMAT 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S CARROT TOMAT 6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE BEET  6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE BEET  6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE MANGO 6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE MANGO 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE PINEA 6/32 OZ
NATALIE’S ORANGE PINEA 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S 100% LEMON  12/12 OZ
NATALIE’S 100% LEMON J 16/1 QT
NATALIE’S 100% LIME JU 16/1 QT
NATALIE’S LEMONADE     6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S LEMONADE     25/8 OZ
NATALIE’S LEMONADE     6/64 OZ
NATALIE’S MARGARITA MI 6/64 OZ
NATALIE’S STRAWBERRY L 25/8 OZ
NATALIE’S STRAWBERRY L 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S STRAWBERRY L 6/64 OZ
NATALIE’S LEMONADE TEA 6/16 OZ
NATALIE’S LEMONADE TEA 6/64 OZ
** CV-BING JUICE **
BING CHERRY DRINK     24/12 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
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Item#  Item Description                 Price     Comment
=====  ==============================  =======    ==============================
       ** CV-ALO JUICE **
07625  ALO EXPOSED HONEY/A 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
07626  ALO AWAKEN WHEATGRA 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
07628  ALO ENLIVEN 12 FRUI 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
07629  ALO ALLURE MANGOSTE 12/16.9 OZ    15.25
07630  ALO ENRICH POM CRAN 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
07631  ALO APPEAL POMELO P 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
07632  ALO ESCAPE PINE GUA 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
07634  ALO CRISP APPLE/PEA 12/16.9 OZ    15.25
07633  ALO COMFORT WATERME 12/16.9 OZ    15.25   Alo - 100% ALL NAT
       ** CV-BOLTHOUSE JUICE **
00929  BOLT JU 100% CARROT  6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00930  BOLT JU CHOC. PROTEI 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00932  BOLT JU DAILY GREENS 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00933  BOLT JU ORANGE/CARRO 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00935  BOLT JU AMAZING MANG 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00936  BOLT JU MANGO PROTEI 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00939  BOLT JU BLUE GOODNES 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00942  BOLT JU MOCHA CAPP.P 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00947  BOLT JU S-BERRY PARF 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01028  BOLT JU STONE FRUIT  6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01027  BOLT JU TROPICAL GOO 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00951  BOLT JU PEACH PARFAI 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00952  BOLT JU GREEN GOODNE 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00953  BOLT JU STRAW-B/BANA 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00969  BOLT JU COFFEE PROTE 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00973  BOLT JU VANILLA CHAI 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00978  BOLT JU BERRY BOOST  6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
00985  BOLT JU C-BOOST      6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01003  BOLT JU MULTI-V GOOD 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01031  BOLT JU MULTI-V ORAN 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01007  BOLT JU ALMONDMILK B 6/15.2 OZ    14.00
01138  BOLT JU BERRIES & GR 6/15.2 OZ    14.00
01139  BOLT JU MANGO P-APPL 6/15.2 OZ    14.00
01009  BOLT JU VANILLA PROT 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01015  BOLT JU SALTED CARAM 6/15.2 OZ    14.00   Bolthouse
01006  BOLT JU ALMONDMILK B-B 6/32 OZ    25.00
01217  BOLT JU MANGO P-APPLE  6/32 OZ    20.00
00931  BOLT JU CHOC. PROTEIN- 6/32 OZ    25.00   Bolthouse
00937  BOLT JU AMAZING MANGO  6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00938  BOLT JU MANGO PROTEIN- 6/32 OZ    25.00   Bolthouse
00940  BOLT JU BLUE GOODNESS  6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00941  BOLT JU MOCHA CAPP.PRO 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00944  BOLT JU 100% CARROT    6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00946  BOLT JU 50/50 TROPICAL 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
01023  BOLT JU TROPICAL GOODN 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00949  BOLT JU GREEN GOODNESS 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00971  BOLT JU VANILLA CHAI P 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00972  BOLT JU COFFEE PROTEIN 6/32 OZ    25.00   Bolthouse
01012  BOLT JU DAILY GREENS   6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL

Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL
Alo ~ 100% ALL NATURAL

Alo - 100% ALL NAT

Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse

Bolthouse
Bolthouse

Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse
Bolthouse

     
07625
07626
07628
07629
07630
07631
07632
07634
07633
     
00929
00930
00932
00933
00935
00936
00939
00942
00947
01028
01027
00951
00952
00953
00969
00973
00978
00985
01003
01031
01007
01138
01139
01009
01015
01006
01217
00931
00937
00938
00940
00941
00944
00946
01023
00949
00971
00972
01012

** CV-ALO JUICE **
ALO EXPOSED HONEY/A 12/16.9 OZ
ALO AWAKEN WHEATGRA 12/16.9 OZ
ALO ENLIVEN 12 FRUI 12/16.9 OZ
ALO ALLURE MANGOSTE 12/16.9 OZ
ALO ENRICH POM CRAN 12/16.9 OZ
ALO APPEAL POMELO P 12/16.9 OZ
ALO ESCAPE PINE GUA 12/16.9 OZ
ALO CRISP APPLE/PEA 12/16.9 OZ
ALO COMFORT WATERME 12/16.9 OZ
** CV-BOLTHOUSE JUICE **
BOLT JU 100% CARROT  6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU CHOC. PROTEI 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU DAILY GREENS 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU ORANGE/CARRO 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU AMAZING MANG 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU MANGO PROTEI 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU BLUE GOODNES 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU MOCHA CAPP.P 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU S-BERRY PARF 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU STONE FRUIT  6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU TROPICAL GOO 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU PEACH PARFAI 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU GREEN GOODNE 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU STRAW-B/BANA 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU COFFEE PROTE 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU VANILLA CHAI 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU BERRY BOOST  6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU C-BOOST      6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU MULTI-V GOOD 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU MULTI-V ORAN 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU ALMONDMILK B 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU BERRIES & GR 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU MANGO P-APPL 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU VANILLA PROT 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU SALTED CARAM 6/15.2 OZ
BOLT JU ALMONDMILK B-B 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU MANGO P-APPLE  6/32 OZ
BOLT JU CHOC. PROTEIN- 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU AMAZING MANGO  6/32 OZ
BOLT JU MANGO PROTEIN- 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU BLUE GOODNESS  6/32 OZ
BOLT JU MOCHA CAPP.PRO 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU 100% CARROT    6/32 OZ
BOLT JU 50/50 TROPICAL 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU TROPICAL GOODN 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU GREEN GOODNESS 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU VANILLA CHAI P 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU COFFEE PROTEIN 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU DAILY GREENS   6/32 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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00974  BOLT JU STRAW-B/BANANA 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00979  BOLT JU BERRY BOOST    6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
00984  BOLT JU C-BOOST        6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
01001  BOLT JU ORANGE/CARROT  6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
01010  BOLT JU MULTI-V-GOODNE 6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
01024  BOLT JU STONE FRUIT    6/32 OZ    20.00   Bolthouse
01008  BOLT JU VANILLA PROTEI 6/32 OZ    25.00   Bolthouse
00919  BOLT JU BLUE GOODNESS  6/52 OZ    28.00   Bolthouse
00923  BOLT JU VANILLA CHAI T 6/52 OZ    28.00   Bolthouse
00924  BOLT JU 100% CARROT    6/52 OZ    25.00   Bolthouse
00925  BOLT JU GRN GOODNESS   6/52 OZ    28.00   Bolthouse
00948  BOLT JU STRAW-B/BANANA 6/52 OZ    29.00   Bolthouse
01002  BOLT JU AMAZING MANGO  6/52 OZ    29.00   Bolthouse
       ** CV-POM JUICE **
17667  POMEGRANATE 100% JUICE 6/48 OZ    46.25   Pom Wonderful
17676  POMEGRANATE 100% JUICE 6/24 OZ    25.00   Pom Wonderful
17670  POMEGRANATE 100% JUICE 6/16 OZ    17.75   Pom Wonderful
17673  POMEGRANATE BLUEBERRY  6/16 OZ    17.75   Pom Wonderful
17674  POMEGRANATE CHERRY JUI 6/16 OZ    17.75   Pom Wonderful
       ** CV-NAKED JUICE **
07006  NAKED JU STRAWBERRY  8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07007  NAKED JU MIGHTY MANG 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07008  NAKED JU GREEN MACHI 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07009  NAKED JU RED MACHINE 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07010  NAKED JU BLUE MACHIN 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07012  NAKED JU POWER-C MAC 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07013  NAKED JU ORANGE CARR 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07017  NAKED JU BERRY BLAST 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07019  NAKED JU DOUBLE BERR 8/15.2 OZ    22.00   Naked Juice
07020  NAKED JU ORANGE JUIC 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07021  NAKED JU POM BLUEBER 8/15.2 OZ    23.75   Naked Juice
07023  NAKED JU PROTEIN ZON 8/15.2 OZ    23.75   Naked Juice
07024  NAKED JU MANGO PROT. 8/15.2 OZ    22.00   Naked Juice
07026  NAKED JU ORANGE MANG 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07028  NAKED JU BERRY VEGGI 8/15.2 OZ    19.25   Naked Juice
07030  NAKED JU MIGHTY MANGO  8/32 OZ    28.00   Naked Juice
07031  NAKED JU BLUE MACHINE  8/32 OZ    28.00   Naked Juice
07032  NAKED JU GREEN MACHINE 8/32 OZ    28.00   Naked Juice
07034  NAKED JU PROTEIN ZONE  8/32 OZ    36.00   Naked Juice
       ** CV-HUMMUS **
20280  HUMMUS CLASSIC        12/10 OZ    31.00   Sabra
20281  HUMMUS ROAST RED PEPP 12/10 OZ    31.00   Sabra
20282  HUMMUS ROASTED GARLIC 12/10 OZ    31.00   Sabra
20285  HUMMUS SUPREMELY SPIC 12/10 OZ    31.00   Sabra
20286  HUMMUS W/ROAST PINE N 12/10 OZ    31.00   Sabra
20270  HUMMUS CLASSIC W/PR 12/4.56 OZ    19.50   Sabra
20271  HUMMUS ROAST RED PE 12/4.56 OZ    19.50   Sabra
20272  HUMMUS ROAST GARLIC 12/4.56 OZ    19.50   Sabra
       ** CV-VEGETARIAN PRODUCTS **
02471  TOFURKY DELI-OVEN ROA 6/5.5 OZ    14.20   Turtle Island
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Bolthouse
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Pom Wonderful
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Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
Naked Juice
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Sabra
Sabra
Sabra
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Sabra
Sabra
Sabra

Turtle Island

00974
00979
00984
01001
01010
01024
01008
00919
00923
00924
00925
00948
01002
     
17667
17676
17670
17673
17674
     
07006
07007
07008
07009
07010
07012
07013
07017
07019
07020
07021
07023
07024
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07030
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20280
20281
20282
20285
20286
20270
20271
20272
     
02471

BOLT JU STRAW-B/BANANA 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU BERRY BOOST    6/32 OZ
BOLT JU C-BOOST        6/32 OZ
BOLT JU ORANGE/CARROT  6/32 OZ
BOLT JU MULTI-V-GOODNE 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU STONE FRUIT    6/32 OZ
BOLT JU VANILLA PROTEI 6/32 OZ
BOLT JU BLUE GOODNESS  6/52 OZ
BOLT JU VANILLA CHAI T 6/52 OZ
BOLT JU 100% CARROT    6/52 OZ
BOLT JU GRN GOODNESS   6/52 OZ
BOLT JU STRAW-B/BANANA 6/52 OZ
BOLT JU AMAZING MANGO  6/52 OZ
** CV-POM JUICE **
POMEGRANATE 100% JUICE 6/48 OZ
POMEGRANATE 100% JUICE 6/24 OZ
POMEGRANATE 100% JUICE 6/16 OZ
POMEGRANATE BLUEBERRY  6/16 OZ
POMEGRANATE CHERRY JUI 6/16 OZ
** CV-NAKED JUICE **
NAKED JU STRAWBERRY  8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU MIGHTY MANG 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU GREEN MACHI 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU RED MACHINE 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU BLUE MACHIN 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU POWER-C MAC 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU ORANGE CARR 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU BERRY BLAST 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU DOUBLE BERR 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU ORANGE JUIC 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU POM BLUEBER 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU PROTEIN ZON 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU MANGO PROT. 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU ORANGE MANG 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU BERRY VEGGI 8/15.2 OZ
NAKED JU MIGHTY MANGO  8/32 OZ
NAKED JU BLUE MACHINE  8/32 OZ
NAKED JU GREEN MACHINE 8/32 OZ
NAKED JU PROTEIN ZONE  8/32 OZ
** CV-HUMMUS **
HUMMUS CLASSIC        12/10 OZ
HUMMUS ROAST RED PEPP 12/10 OZ
HUMMUS ROASTED GARLIC 12/10 OZ
HUMMUS SUPREMELY SPIC 12/10 OZ
HUMMUS W/ROAST PINE N 12/10 OZ
HUMMUS CLASSIC W/PR 12/4.56 OZ
HUMMUS ROAST RED PE 12/4.56 OZ
HUMMUS ROAST GARLIC 12/4.56 OZ
** CV-VEGETARIAN PRODUCTS **
TOFURKY DELI-OVEN ROA 6/5.5 OZ

CommentItem No. Item Description
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02472  TOFURKY DELI-HICKORY  6/5.5 OZ    14.20   Turtle Island
02473  TOFURKY DELI-PEPPERED 6/5.5 OZ    14.20   Turtle Island
02477  TOFURKY DELI-BOLOGNA  6/5.5 OZ    14.20   Turtle Island
02478  TOFURKY BEER BRATS     5/14 OZ    15.85   Turtle Island
02479  TOFURKY ITALIAN SAUSAG 5/14 OZ    15.85   Turtle Island
02486  TOFURKY KIELBASA       5/14 OZ    15.85   Turtle Island
02488  TOFURKY HOT DOGS       5/12 OZ    15.85   Turtle Island
02492  TOFURKY GROUND CHORIZO 5/12 OZ    14.60   Turtle Island
02496  TOFURKY TEMPEH SESAME G 6/7 OZ    16.75   Turtle Island
02497  TOFURKY BACON SMOKEY MA 6/7 OZ    16.75   Turtle Island
       ** OG & CV LAWN AND GARDEN **
46074  O.M.POTTING CONT.BLN 126/16 QT   418.00   Organic Mechanics
46097  O.M.CONTAINER BLEND ORG S 2 CF    11.00
46076  O.M.POTTING PREM ORG S 1/16 QT     5.50   Organic Mechanics
46077  O.M.WORM CASTINGS ORG  40/1 LB    62.50   Organic Mechanics
46079  O.M.SEED START BLEND  84/16 QT   355.00   Organic Mechanics
46080  O.M.SEED START BLEND O 1/16 QT     5.50   Organic Mechanics
46093  O.M.ROOT ZONE FEEDER  10/12 CT   122.00   Organic mechanics
46082  O.M.PURE RICE HULLS ORG 6/8 Qt    19.00
46088  O.M.COMPOST TEA BAGS  10/12 CT    46.50
18817  AMAZIN’ RAISIN SUET 8/11.75 OZ    16.50
18816  BIRD LOVERS’BLEND SUET 8/11 OZ    16.50
18694  FRUIT N NUT BIRDSEED    6/4 LB    24.00
18730  BIRDSEED SONGBLEND     2/20 LB    18.00
18725  BIRDSEED SONGBLEND     4/10 LB    27.50
18715  BIRDSEED SONGBLEND      8/5 LB    27.50
18765  BIRDSEED TOTE          1/20 LB     7.50
18770  BIRDSEED VALUE BLEND  80/20 LB   480.00
18755  BIRDSEED CRACKED CORN  12/4 LB    21.00
18810  HIGH ENERGY SUET CAK 8/11.5 OZ    16.50
18890  ROASTED PEANUT CHIPS    6/3 LB    26.00
18815  PEANUTTY SUET CAKE  8/11.75 oz    16.50
18805  SAFFLOWER SEEDS         6/3 LB    25.00
18690  SONGBLEND CARDINAL BUFF 6/7 LB    42.00
18695  SONGBLEND GOURMET BUFFE 6/7 LB    33.50
18812  SUNFLOWER FEAST SUET C 8/11 OZ    16.50
18885  SUNFLOWER HEARTS & CHIP 6/3 LB    30.00
18750  BIRDSEED SUNFLOWER SEE 3/10 LB    27.00
18745  BIRDSEED SUNFLOWER SEED 6/5 LB    27.50
18775  SUNFLOWER SEED-STRIPED 12/2 LB    28.75
18814  SUPREME WOODPECKER S 8/11.5 OZ    19.00
18806  THISTLE SEED            6/2 LB    24.00
18721  BIRDSEED VALUE BLEND   12/4 LB    27.00
18807  FANCY FINCH W/CRANBERRI 6/2 LB    17.50
18707  WILDLIFE BUFFET         6/7 LB    29.00
18847  WIRE SUET BASKETS         8 CT    22.00
18780  WOODPECKER EXTREME TRAI 3/5 LB    32.00
18751  BIRDSEED DARK SUNFLO 100/10 LB   670.00
       *** SUPPLIES ***
31044  BANANA BAG SMALL EACH    1 BAG      .01

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island
Turtle Island

Organic Mechanics

Organic Mechanics
Organic Mechanics
Organic Mechanics
Organic Mechanics
Organic mechanics

02472
02473
02477
02478
02479
02486
02488
02492
02496
02497
     
46074
46097
46076
46077
46079
46080
46093
46082
46088
18817
18816
18694
18730
18725
18715
18765
18770
18755
18810
18890
18815
18805
18690
18695
18812
18885
18750
18745
18775
18814
18806
18721
18807
18707
18847
18780
18751
     
31044

TOFURKY DELI-HICKORY  6/5.5 OZ
TOFURKY DELI-PEPPERED 6/5.5 OZ
TOFURKY DELI-BOLOGNA  6/5.5 OZ
TOFURKY BEER BRATS     5/14 OZ
TOFURKY ITALIAN SAUSAG 5/14 OZ
TOFURKY KIELBASA       5/14 OZ
TOFURKY HOT DOGS       5/12 OZ
TOFURKY GROUND CHORIZO 5/12 OZ
TOFURKY TEMPEH SESAME G 6/7 OZ
TOFURKY BACON SMOKEY MA 6/7 OZ
** OG & CV LAWN AND GARDEN **
O.M.POTTING CONT.BLN 126/16 QT
O.M.CONTAINER BLEND ORG S 2 CF
O.M.POTTING PREM ORG S 1/16 QT
O.M.WORM CASTINGS ORG  40/1 LB
O.M.SEED START BLEND  84/16 QT
O.M.SEED START BLEND O 1/16 QT
O.M.ROOT ZONE FEEDER  10/12 CT
O.M.PURE RICE HULLS ORG 6/8 Qt
O.M.COMPOST TEA BAGS  10/12 CT
AMAZIN’ RAISIN SUET 8/11.75 OZ
BIRD LOVERS’BLEND SUET 8/11 OZ
FRUIT N NUT BIRDSEED    6/4 LB
BIRDSEED SONGBLEND     2/20 LB
BIRDSEED SONGBLEND     4/10 LB
BIRDSEED SONGBLEND      8/5 LB
BIRDSEED TOTE          1/20 LB
BIRDSEED VALUE BLEND  80/20 LB
BIRDSEED CRACKED CORN  12/4 LB
HIGH ENERGY SUET CAK 8/11.5 OZ
ROASTED PEANUT CHIPS    6/3 LB
PEANUTTY SUET CAKE  8/11.75 oz
SAFFLOWER SEEDS         6/3 LB
SONGBLEND CARDINAL BUFF 6/7 LB
SONGBLEND GOURMET BUFFE 6/7 LB
SUNFLOWER FEAST SUET C 8/11 OZ
SUNFLOWER HEARTS & CHIP 6/3 LB
BIRDSEED SUNFLOWER SEE 3/10 LB
BIRDSEED SUNFLOWER SEED 6/5 LB
SUNFLOWER SEED-STRIPED 12/2 LB
SUPREME WOODPECKER S 8/11.5 OZ
THISTLE SEED            6/2 LB
BIRDSEED VALUE BLEND   12/4 LB
FANCY FINCH W/CRANBERRI 6/2 LB
WILDLIFE BUFFET         6/7 LB
WIRE SUET BASKETS         8 CT
WOODPECKER EXTREME TRAI 3/5 LB
BIRDSEED DARK SUNFLO 100/10 LB
*** SUPPLIES ***
BANANA BAG SMALL EACH    1 BAG

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017
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                   Phone #: 800-422-8384
                     Fax #: (717) 721-2597

                                            PRICE LIST

            P92002 FOUR SEASONS PRODUCE/ORGANICS    Attention:

09/28/17 to 09/28/17

Item#  Item Description                 Price     Comment
=====  ==============================  =======    ==============================
32704  BAG - U-BAG-IT GROCERY 4/92 EA    66.00
49813  TIE GRN LEAF #94076 ORG     EA      .10
49814  TIE RED LEAF #94075 ORG     EA      .10
49815  TIE ROMAINE #94640 ORG      EA      .10
49966  TIE ORGANIC - 18"  500/ Bundle     8.00
32122  FOAM SUPER GRIP BLACK  36 X 60    77.00
32121  FOAM SUPER GRIP BLACK  48 X 60    77.00
32220  BASKET-18" BLK WICKR NO HAN EA     5.50
32212  BASKET-16" BLK WICKR NO HAN EA     4.50
32211  BASKET-14" BLK WICKR NO HAN EA     4.50
04999  APPLE CRATES 18"x14"x 1 BUSHEL    12.50
04996  APPLE CRATES 18"x14 1/2 BUSHEL     8.50
       << T.S. BUTTER >>
       << MILTON MEATS >>

FCPRT01

Organic Produce Availability List
Effective week of 

32704
49813
49814
49815
49966
32122
32121
32220
32212
32211
04999
04996
     
     

BAG - U-BAG-IT GROCERY 4/92 EA
TIE GRN LEAF #94076 ORG     EA
TIE RED LEAF #94075 ORG     EA
TIE ROMAINE #94640 ORG      EA
TIE ORGANIC - 18"  500/ Bundle
FOAM SUPER GRIP BLACK  36 X 60
FOAM SUPER GRIP BLACK  48 X 60
BASKET-18" BLK WICKR NO HAN EA
BASKET-16" BLK WICKR NO HAN EA
BASKET-14" BLK WICKR NO HAN EA
APPLE CRATES 18"x14"x 1 BUSHEL
APPLE CRATES 18"x14 1/2 BUSHEL
<< T.S. BUTTER >>
<< MILTON MEATS >>

CommentItem No. Item Description
10/01/2017


